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X BRE(h=11)| 63.6%| 36.4% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.4
#BN(n=13)| 69.2%| 30.8% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.3
KN (n=4)[ 25.0%| 50.0%| 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.0
Fi(n=11)| 18.2%| 54.5%| 18.2% 9.1% 0.0% 3.2
w12 (n=35)| 54.3%| 25.7% 8.6% 8.6% 2.9% 2.8
WA+ (n=4)| 75.0%| 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.3
2017%F(n=21)]| 52.4%| 42.9% 4.8% 0.0% 0.0% 2.5
& 20165 (n=86)| 61.6%| 31.4% 7.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.5
3 2015%(n=93)| 48.4%| 45.2% 6.5% 0.0% 0.0% 2.6
j:_'- 20145 (n=98)| 53.1%| 38.8% 6.1% 1.0% .0% 2.6
.f:;i 20135%F(n=136)| 55.1%| 33.8% 9.6% 0.7% 0.7% 2.6
20125 (n=159)| 52.2%| 34.0%| 10.7% 1.9% 1.3% 2.7
201 1 (n=132)| 46.2%| 42.4% 7.6% 3.0% 0.8% 2.7
I B(n=66)| 54.5%| 40.9% 4.5% 0.0% 0.0% 2.5
28 (n=55)| 40.0%| 45.5%| 12.7% 1.8% 0.0% 2.8
3B (n=37)| 59.5%| 32.4% 2.7% 2.7% 2.7% 2.6
48 (n=63)| 42.9%| 38.1%| 15.9% 0.0% 3.2% 2.8
# 5A(n=71)| 57.7%| 36.6%| 4.2%| 1.4%| 0.0%| 2.5
i 68 (n=66)| 40.9%| 43.9%| 10.6%| 3.0%| 1.5%| 2.8
- 7H (n=66)| 45.5%| 42.4%| 10.6% 1.5% 0.0% 2.7
A 8H (n=60)| 55.0%| 36.7% 8.3% 0.0% 0.0% 2.5
9A (n=64)| 53.1%| 29.7%| 12.5% 4.7% 0.0% 2.7
I0A (n=60)| 63.3%| 36.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.4
I'1B(n=59)| 62.7%| 27.1% 8.5% 1.7% 0.0% 2.5
128 (n=68)| 55.9%| 36.8% 5.9% 0.0% 1.5% 2.5
?; W5(n=662)| 51.2%| 38.4% 8.3% 1.4% 0.8% 2.6
# W\ (n=69)| 63.8%| 29.0% 5.8% 1.4% 0.0% 2.4
Y CHBE(n=35)| 42.9%| 48.6%| 5.7%| 0.0%| 2.9%| 2.7
w |2oamsr(=159)| 49.1%| 42.1%| 6.9%| o.6%| 1.3%] 26
)3 i@ (n=402)| 55.7%| 34.8% 8.0% 1.2% 0.2% 2.6
& FHEHTH(n=113)| 49.6%| 36.3% 9.7% 3.5% 0.9% 2.7
rHT5H(n=20)| 35.0%| 45.0%| 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2.9
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£4K(n=739)

0.4%

1.8%

3.2%

4.7%

4.9%

8.9%

12.6%

5.3%

10.8%

10.3%

7.2%

8.0%

8.0%

8.0%

6.0%

(£
b2

¢ (n=200)

0.5%

2.0%

2.5%

3.0%

6.5%

11.0%

12.5%

4.0%

12.5%

10.0%

8.0%

8.0%

8.5%

6.0%

5.0%

#.L(n=145)

0.7%

1.4%

2.8%

7.6%

4.1%

4.8%

14.5%

6.2%

7.6%

13.8%

7.6%

7.6%

8.3%

9.0%

4.1%

BREl(n=216)

0.5%

1.4%

4.6%

5.1%

2.8%

9.7%

I1.1%

8.3%

12.0%

6.0%

5.6%

7.9%

8.8%

8.3%

7.9%

R (n=21)

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

4.8%

4.8%

4.8%

14.3%

4.8%

23.8%

19.0%

4.8%

14.3%

0.0%

0.0%

4.8%

P # (n=20)

0.0%

0.0%

5.0%

5.0%

10.0%

10.0%

20.0%

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

5.0%

15.0%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

NE(n=12)

0.0%

0.0%

8.3%

8.3%

8.3%

8.3%

16.7%

0.0%

8.3%

8.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

8.3%

25.0%

T H (n=40)

0.0%

2.5%

2.5%

2.5%

10.0%

10.0%

12.5%

2.5%

5.0%

10.0%

12.5%

7.5%

5.0%

15.0%

2.5%

BmEAM=11)

0.0%

9.1%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

27.3%

0.0%

18.2%

18.2%

9.1%

9.1%

0.0%

0.0%

9.1%

#l(n=13)

0.0%

0.0%

7.7%

0.0%

15.4%

0.0%

7.7%

0.0%

0.0%

15.4%

7.7%

0.0%

30.8%

7.7%

7.7%

KN (n=4)

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

25.0%

0.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

BE(n=11)

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

9.1%

0.0%

36.4%

0.0%

9.1%

0.0%

18.2%

9.1%

9.1%

9.1%

0.0%

0.0%

7B L 1£(n=35)

0.0%

5.7%

2.9%

0.0%

2.9%

8.6%

8.6%

2.9%

8.6%

14.3%

11.4%

5.7%

5.7%

17.1%

5.7%

@ H + o (n=4)

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

25.0%

X o HE

et

20174 (n=21)

0.0%

4.8%

0.0%

9.5%

4.8%

23.8%

28.6%

23.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

4.8%

0.0%

201 64 (n=86)

1.2%

5.8%

5.8%

5.8%

8. 1%

22.1%

24.4%

2.3%

17.4%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

1.2%

5.8%

20155 (n=93)

0.0%

I.1%

4.3%

8.6%

9.7%

17.2%

16.1%

6.5%

2.2%

24.7%

I.1%

I1.1%

2.2%

2.2%

3.2%

201 44 (n=98)

0.0%

2.0%

2.0%

5.1%

6.1%

9.2%

13.3%

7.1%

16.3%

4.1%

23.5%

0.0%

1.0%

1.0%

9.2%

20134 (n=136)

0.0%

0.7%

3.7%

3.7%

3.7%

4.4%

I'1.0%

3.7%

I'1.8%

14.0%

2.9%

33.8%

0.7%

1.5%

4.4%

20124 (n=159)

0.0%

0.6%

2.5%

4.4%

3.8%

3.8%

8.2%

4.4%

10.1%

11.3%

9.4%

0.0%

33.3%

1.3%

6.9%

201 14 (n=132)

0.8%

0.8%

3.0%

1.5%

1.5%

3.0%

6.8%

5.3%

10.6%

9.1%

7.6%

8.3%

0.8%

37.1%

3.8%

X o HE

an

| B (n=66)

0.0%

1.5%

0.0%

4.5%

7.6%

13.6%

16.7%

9.1%

9.1%

13.6%

9.1%

7.6%

4.5%

3.0%

0.0%

2H (n=55)

0.0%

7.3%

3.6%

5.5%

3.6%

12.7%

9.1%

10.9%

5.5%

5.5%

7.3%

9.1%

16.4%

0.0%

3.6%

3A(n=37)

0.0%

2.7%

0.0%

10.8%

8.1%

2.7%

24.3%

5.4%

8.1%

8.1%

10.8%

5.4%

5.4%

2.7%

5.4%

4R (n=63)

0.0%

0.0%

6.3%

7.9%

1.6%

7.9%

I'1.1%

6.3%

9.5%

I1.1%

3.2%

7.9%

7.9%

7.9%

11.1%

58 (n=71)

1.4%

0.0%

2.8%

4.2%

1.4%

8.5%

8.5%

4.2%

12.7%

11.3%

11.3%

7.0%

9.9%

12.7%

4.2%

6 A (n=66)

0.0%

6.1%

1.5%

0.0%

4.5%

12.1%

10.6%

4.5%

10.6%

10.6%

6.1%

7.6%

9.1%

10.6%

6.1%

78 (n=66)

0.0%

0.0%

q9.1%

4.5%

9.1%

10.6%

7.6%

3.0%

7.6%

13.6%

6.1%

9.1%

7.6%

7.6%

4.5%

8A (n=60)

0.0%

1.7%

0.0%

3.3%

3.3%

5.0%

15.0%

6.7%

25.0%

1.7%

6.7%

I'1.7%

3.3%

10.0%

6.7%

9H (n=64)

0.0%

1.6%

3.1%

4.7%

3.1%

9.4%

17.2%

3.1%

4.7%

12.5%

4.7%

12.5%

4.7%

4.7%

14.1%

10A (n=60)

0.0%

0.0%

1.7%

5.0%

10.0%

5.0%

13.3%

1.7%

I'1.7%

10.0%

6.7%

6.7%

11.7%

15.0%

1.7%

Il B (n=59)

1.7%

1.7%

8.5%

1.7%

1.7%

11.9%

6.8%

3.4%

13.6%

10.2%

8.5%

6.8%

6.8%

I'1.9%

5.1%

128 (n=68)

1.5%

0.0%

1.5%

7.4%

5.9%

5.9%

14.7%

4.4%

10.3%

13.2%

7.4%

4.4%

7.4%

7.4%

8.8%

[
&

W3 (n=662)

0.5%

2.0%

3.6%

5.1%

5.1%

10.0%

12.2%

4.8%

10.7%

9.2%

7.3%

8.2%

8.0%

7.6%

5.7%

WAL (n=69)

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

1.4%

2.9%

0.0%

14.5%

8.7%

I'1.6%

21.7%

7.2%

5.8%

5.8%

13.0%

7.2%

ETHE B (n=35)| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 5.7%|20.0%| 8.6%|20.0%| 5.7%| 0.0%| 8.6%|14.3%| 2.9%|14.3%

FHEHHR(n=159)| 0.6%]| 1.3%| 4.4%| 2.5%|10.1%]|10.1%|15.1%| 5.0%|15.1%(11.3%| 5.0%| 3.1%| 4.4%| 5.7%| 6.3%

3B (n=402)| 0.5%| 2.0%| 2.2%| 5.0%| 3.0%| 8.5%|12.7%| 4.7%|10.0%(10.7%| 7.7%(10.2%|10.0%| 8.7%| 4.2%

R

FHEHTME(n=113)| 0.0%]| 2.7%| 7.1%]| 8.0%| 5.3%| 8.0%| 7.1%| 6.2%| 8.0%| 8.8%| 8.0%| 7.1%| 3.5%|10.6%| 9.7%

ETHFRFE(n=20)| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%|10.0%|10.0%]|20.0%| 5.0%| 5.0%| 0.0%(10.0%|15.0%|10.0%| 5.0%(10.0%| 0.0%
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21K (n=739)

6.5%

7.2%

5.7%

8.7%

10.3%

9.2%

7.8%

8.4%

6.9%

8.4%

8.3%

6.8%

6.0%

®
i

B 4$ (n=200)

7.5%

8.5%

7.0%

8.5%

8.0%

7.5%

10.5%

7.5%

7.0%

6.0%

10.0%

6.0%

6.0%

Fli(n=145)

8.3%

6.9%

2.8%

8.3%

I'1.0%

10.3%

7.6%

8.3%

6.2%

7.6%

11.7%

6.9%

4.1%

AR (n=216)

5.6%

7.9%

7.9%

9.3%

13.4%

6.5%

6.0%

7.9%

7.9%

7.4%

6.9%

5.6%

7.9%

FEHFH(n=21)

4.8%

0.0%

4.8%

0.0%

9.5%

19.0%

9.5%

23.8%

0.0%

14.3%

4.8%

4.8%

4.8%

% 5 (n=20)

0.0%

10.0%

0.0%

15.0%

5.0%

15.0%

5.0%

10.0%

10.0%

15.0%

0.0%

10.0%

5.0%

NE(n=12)

8.3%

8.3%

8.3%

16.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

8.3%

16.7%

0.0%

8.3%

25.0%

T B (n=40)

2.5%

5.0%

5.0%

7.5%

10.0%

10.0%

5.0%

15.0%

12.5%

15.0%

2.5%

10.0%

0.0%

BREn=11)

9.1%

9.1%

0.0%

9.1%

0.0%

27.3%

9.1%

0.0%

0.0%

9.1%

0.0%

18.2%

9.1%

%Il (n=13)

0.0%

15.4%

0.0%

7.7%

0.0%

7.7%

15.4%

7.7%

0.0%

7.7%

23.1%

7.7%

7.7%

RN (n=4)

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

0.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

FE(n=11)

9.1%

0.0%

18.2%

18.2%

9.1%

9.1%

0.0%

18.2%

0.0%

0.0%

9.1%

9.1%

0.0%

7t 1£ (n=35)

5.7%

2.9%

2.9%

5.7%

17.1%

17.1%

8.6%

2.9%

5.7%

14.3%

5.7%

8.6%

2.9%

=7+ 5 (n=4)

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

25.0%

SR

20174 (n=21)

4.8%

14.3%

14.3%

4.8%

4.8%

4.8%

4.8%

9.5%

4.8%

9.5%

4.8%

14.3%

4.8%

201 64 (n=86)

5.8%

8.1%

7.0%

I'1.6%

5.8%

8.1%

8.1%

10.5%

8.1%

5.8%

8.1%

7.0%

5.8%

20154 (n=93)

6.5%

7.5%

4.3%

12.9%

7.5%

9.7%

12.9%

5.4%

6.5%

7.5%

9.7%

6.5%

3.2%

20144 (n=98)

7.1%

7.1%

5.1%

7.1%

14.3%

7.1%

4.1%

7.1%

8.2%

6.1%

10.2%

7.1%

9.2%

20134 (n=136)

8.1%

6.6%

3.7%

7.4%

12.5%

8.1%

9.6%

8.8%

7.4%

8.1%

10.3%

5.9%

3.7%

20124 (n=159)

7.5%

8.8%

7.5%

7.5%

9.4%

10.7%

6.9%

8.8%

6.3%

8.8%

4.4%

5.7%

7.5%

201 14 (n=132)

3.8%

4.5%

3.8%

8.3%

12.9%

I'1.4%

6.1%

9.8%

6.8%

12.1%

9.1%

7.6%

3.8%

I At X o HE

| B (n=66)

25.8%

4.5%

3.0%

7.6%

4.5%

10.6%

3.0%

10.6%

6.1%

7.6%

4.5%

10.6%

1.5%

2B (n=55)

3.6%

40.0%

5.5%

7.3%

5.5%

3.6%

9.1%

3.6%

3.6%

3.6%

5.5%

5.5%

3.6%

38 (n=37)

5.4%

5.4%

21.6%

2.7%

18.9%

0.0%

10.8%

8.1%

8.1%

2.7%

8.1%

2.7%

5.4%

4B (n=63)

3.2%

6.3%

3.2%

36.5%

4.8%

6.3%

3.2%

4.8%

4.8%

4.8%

9.5%

3.2%

9.5%

58 (n=71)

7.0%

2.8%

8.5%

2.8%

47.9%

4.2%

5.6%

2.8%

5.6%

2.8%

2.8%

2.8%

4.2%

6 A (n=66)

3.0%

3.0%

7.6%

9.1%

4.5%

36.4%

4.5%

9.1%

0.0%

6.1%

7.6%

3.0%

6.1%

7R (n=66)
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% FHEHHRE(n=187) 40. 1% 50.8% 4.8% 3.2% 1.1%
)3 &3 (n=500) 45.8% 48.0% 2.8% 2.8% 0.6%
3 FHEHTHE(n=139) 46.8% 45.3% 2.2% 5.0% 0.7%
LM (n=23) 56.5% 34.8% 8.7% 0.0% 0.0%
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I0A (n=69)| 94.2%| 42.0%| 14.5%| 49.3%| 27.5% 1.4% 0.0%
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% Wi\ (n=109)| 85.3%| 33.0%| |1.9%| 45.9%| 25.7% 1.8% 0.0%
rTHHBR(n=35)| 77.1%| 31.4% 5.7%| 34.3%| 20.0% 2.9% 0.0%
% IHIHHBRE(n=170)| 90.0%| 39.4%| 14.7%| 50.6%| 30.0% 4.7% 0.0%
E 38 (n=469)| 88.3%| 42.0%| 13.0%| 51.6%| 29.6% 1.9% 0.0%
® FHIHTME(n=128)| 91.4%| 45.3%| 14.1%| 57.8%| 33.6% 5.5% 0.0%
rTHTH(n=21)| 90.5%| 66.7%| 14.3%| 52.4%| 52.4% 4.8% 0.0%
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ﬁﬁi(n:624) 25.3% = L % # E o % & 1 - % %
(e .37 33.8% 3.5% z m < = 7 e Ao -
(n=170)| 25.9% 6|  2.1%| 26.0% 8 & | T2 r
#li(n= 6| 35.3% 4.7% ° 5.4%| 24.0% e i
(n=128)| 32.0% %[ 2.4%| 22.9% -0%| 17.6%) 0.0% L
BR -0%| 39.1% 4.7% 2 4.7%( 24.1% -0%|  14.6% |.4%
BR(n=170)[ 25.99 A 3.1%| 33.69 %[ 14.7% 0.09 0 5.4%| 12.39
# -9%| 33.5% 2.9% 6% 2.3%| 30.5% -0%| 11.8% 1.29 3% 1.9%
wE(n=14) 21.49 9%|  1.2%|  24.19 .5%| 25.0%| 0.09 %| 3.5%| 11.89
T 4% 35.7%| 0.0% %] 7.6%| 24.7% 0%| 14.8%| 1.6% 8%  2.9%
#H(n=12) 16.79 LU0 0.0%| 21.49 LT%[ 17.6% 0.09 <07 4.7% 7.89
& 1% 33.3% 4% 7% .0%| 16.5% 8% 1.6%
N AR (n= 6|  8.3% o 6| T.1%|  21.49 il 1.8%|  2.9% 2
Ic3 (n=12) .39 8.3%| 33.39 1.4% 0.09 9% 14.19
- T (n= -3% 16.7% 8.3% -3% 8.3% 16.7% .0%|  21.4% 0.0% -1% 2.4%
= (n=36)| 22.2%| 33.3% 6] 8.3%| 25.0%| 8.3% 6|  8.3%| 0.0%| 50.0% 6] 0.0%| 14.3%| 7.1%
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— 0%| 20.0%| 0.0% .0%| 0.0%| 20.0% 0%| 0.0 0.0% .9%|  0.0%
Ei(n=11) 319 e 0.0%| 20.09 .0%| 30.0% 0.09 .0%| 10.0%| 20.09
Y %[ 18.2%|  0.0% .0%| 40.0%| 20.0% .0%| 10.0%|  0.0% -0%|  0.0%
Emn=3)| 12.99 .0%|  0.0%| 18.29 .0%|  0.0%| 0.09 .0%| 10.0%| 20.09
5 -9%|  32.3% 0.09 220 0.0%| 18.29 0% 0.0% 0.09 -0% 0.0%
+#5h(n=3) .0%|  0.0% 2% 36.4% .0%| 20.0%
0.0% 29.0% 0.0% 40.0%
201 0 0.0% 0.0% 0 0.0% 6.5% 6] 18.2% 919 ° 0.0%
7EMm=21)| 19.09 0%| 0.0%| 33.39 5%  6.5%| 0.00 1%l 0.0 0.00
201 -0%|[ 47.6%| 0.0% :3%|  0.0%[ 33.3% 0% 12.9%|  0.0% -0%| 0.0%
£ 6£(n=81)| 27.29 .0%| 0.0%| 33.39 .3%| 0.0%| 0.09 .0%| 16.1%| 25.89
3 201 .2%| 40.7% 1 2% .3% 4.8%|  19.0% .0%| 33.3% .00 .8% 0.0%
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" 0%| 26.39 7% . 0% 4.89 0% .
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< o1 7%| 38.9%| 2.29 3%|  3.8%| 31.39 0%| 14.8%| 1.2 5%|  4.8%
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~ - 7%| 34.6%|  1.9% 6% 5.7%| 24.5% .0%| 18.9%| 0.0% 9%  4.8%
a B (n=58)| 29.3%| 37.9% .9%|  0.0%| 23.1%| 1.9% .5%| 17.0%| 0.0%| 20.8% .0%|  5.7%| 13.2%|  1.9%
8B (n=46)| 8.7% .9%| 5.2%| 0.0%| 27.6% .9%| 30.8%| 17.3%| 0.0% 8% 0.0%| 7.5%| 9.4 2
g .7%|  30.4% 2.2% 6% 5.2%| 17.2% 0% 7.7% 9% -4% 1.9%
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) - 3%| 29.8%| 0.0% .8%|  3.6%| 21.4% 0%| 15.7%]  0.0% .2%|  0.0%
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wn(n=14)| 28.69 %[ 2.2%|  25.29 .4%|  23.4%|  0.09 -8% 1.8%| 14.39
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T -0%|  38.7% 9.7% 1% 14.3% 0.0% .0%|  14.6% | 5% -6% 6.4%
2 (n=124) 29.89 A 3.2%| 32.39 V7% 7.1% 0.09 97 5.3%| 12.59
2 = .8%| 33.9%| 3.29 3% 9.7%|  6.59 0% 7.1%|  0.09 5% 2.0%
= #i%(n=360)| 23.69 2%|  3.2%| 29.89 5%|  9.7%|  0.09 0% 7% 7.19
6% 32.29 8% 6.5% .0% 12.99 1% 0.09
EHEHT 2%|  3.3% -5%| 26.69 %[ 3.29 -0%
Ti#(n=92)| 22.89 3%|  1.9%| 26.49 6%  9.7%|  0.09 2%|  9.7%| 25.89
P .8%| 34.8%| 1.1% L4%| 4.7%|  25.0% .0%| 20.2%|  0.0% 8%|  3.2%
T (n="7) 57.1% A 1.1% 18.5% .0%| 20.8% 0.0% s 8.1% 13.7%
%[ 71.4%| 14.3% -5%|  5.4%| 26.1% 0%| 12.2%|  1.7% %[ 2.4%
27 0.0% 0.09 S1%|[ 0 19.6% 0.09 e 3.9%| 11.19
.0% 0.0% .0%| 18.5% - 1% 1.1%
0.0%| 14.3% I.1% 5.4%
® 0.0% 0.09 6| 10.9% 3.39
.0%| 14.3%] 0.0% .3%
0% 14.3%]  0.0%
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2tk(n=871)| 25.6%| 41.7%| 31.9%| 0.8%
$Af(n=243)| 27.2%| 42.4%| 29.6%| 0.8%
R(n=175)| 26.9%| 44.6%| 28.0% 0.6%
BR(n=243)| 22.6%| 41.2%| 35.4%| 0.8%

b #(n=20)| 40.0%| 30.0%| 30.0%| 0.0%
$g(n=21)[ 19.0%| 33.3%| 47.6%| 0.0%

5 AR(=15)| 33.3%| 26.7%| 40.0%| 0.0%
E T@E(n=52)| 15.4%| 50.0%| 34.6%|  0.0%
K mEA(n=13)| 30.8%| 38.5%| 30.8%| 0.0%
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N 2016%(n=109)| 23.9%| 44.0%| 32.1%| 0.0%
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A 8A(n=74)| 18.9%| 39.2%| 40.5%| 1.4%
9A(n=78)| 30.8%| 39.7%| 29.5%| 0.0%
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Ri(n=78)| 93.6% 1.3%] 3.8%| 0.0% 1.3%
BR(n=100)| 90.0%| 2.0%| 5.0%| 3.0%| 0.0%
b5 (n=6)[100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
#5%(n=7)[100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
Ei AR (n=4)|100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
E THE(n=26)[100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
B %M (n=5)| 40.0%| 0.0%| 40.0%| 20.0%| 0.0%
%) (n=5)|100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
KINFH(n=3)[100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
= L(n=5)| 80.0%| 0.0%| 20.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
wEfE(n=11)] 90.9%| 0.0%| 9.1%| 0.0%| 0.0%
m7A + W (n=3)| 66.7%| 33.3%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
2017%(n=15)|100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
& 201 6F(n=48)| 91.7%| 4.2%| 2.1%| 2.1%| 0.0%
% 20155 (n=47)| 93.6%| 0.0%| 4.3%| 0.0%| 2.1%
n 20145 (n=53)| 90.6%| 3.8%| 3.8%| 1.9%| 0.0%
g::_ 20135 (n=58)| 91.4% 1.7%]| 5.2% 1.7%| 0.0%
2012 (n=70)| 91.4%| 0.0%| 8.6%| 0.0%| 0.0%
201 1 & (n=61)| 88.5%| 0.0%| 8.2%| 3.3%| 0.0%
B (n=32)| 81.3%| 0.0%| 12.5%| 3.1%| 3.1%
2A(n=31)| 93.5%| 0.0%| 6.5%| 0.0%| 0.0%
3A(n=19)[100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
4A(n=25)|100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
& 58 (n=27) 85.2%| 3.7%| I1.1%| 0.0%| 0.0%
i 6A (n=34)| 85.3%| 0.0%| 11.8%| 2.9%| 0.0%
# TH(n=28) 82.1%| 3.6%| 7.1%| 7.1%| 0.0%
A 8A (n=29)| 93.1%| 3.4%| 3.4%| 0.0%| 0.0%
9A(n=31)| 96.8%| 0.0%| 3.2%| 0.0%| 0.0%
I0A (n=36)| 94.4%| 0.0%| 2.8%| 2.8%| 0.0%
I'1A(n=35)| 91.4%| 5.7%| 2.9%| 0.0%| 0.0%
I12A (n=32)| 90.6%| 0.0%| 9.4%| 0.0%| 0.0%
W5(n=316) 91.5%| 1.3%| 6.0%| 1.3%| 0.0%
% Wi\ (n=42)| 85.7%| 2.4%| T7.1%| 2.4%| 2.4%
TR (n=15)|100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
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YTHTRME(n=2)|100.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
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< < S Zz 2 ; = c 4 % = %Eﬁ( I ° 5 %a g »
" S5 : 8 # | % Le |[Fa*% A IS P
& “+ 3 & - izl . vzl ra [~ Al « 2 |2 % z
24K (n=278 wo| ~ T s it g8 9 & =2 . "< |7 M "
+ Y| 25.2%| 30 3 > = |- & ¥ ) o T _® [2) =
iﬁ(n:’m) 3%l 3 2%  3.2% Yy ) L z:, # |~ = ff) 2 i)g N - Z IE 3 ; it =
di(n=49) -3%) S1.9% 4% 1.8% - B y s | 2 F 154
30.6% 4.2%| 2 .8%| 25.2% % 8 N 4% o |m g
ER(n=86 S| SO 8%|  1.49 6| 7.6% o 5 ¥ & @ L X
Y[ 29.19 6| 2.0% 4%| 29.29 15.5% & 4 < 6
R (n=6)| 66 7; 29.1% 3.5% 6.1% 2.0%| 28 6;’ 8.3%| 13.9%| 1 8.3% 9.0%| 16.9% R (3 = x bzl
5 (n= -7%)| 33.39 6| 5.8% 6%|  4.1% 19%| | 9%|  2.2%
B (n=10) %| O 1.2% 6| 20.49 2.5% 6| 4.79
10.0% .0%| 33.39 6| 24.4% 4%|  8.29 20.8% %[ 0.79
& AR (n=6 6| 50.0% .3%| 16.79 ol 4.7% 2%|  8.29 0.0% 7%| 15.59
)| o 6| 0.0% 1% 16 15.1% 2%| 16.39 2.8% 5% 119
it = .0%| 33 6| 10.0% 7% 0 6| 5.8% 3% 6.19 0.0% 1%
(n=18 3% 6| 0.0% .0%| 16 6| 8.1% 1% 8 6| 19.4%
X )| 38.9% 0.0% 6| 30.0% %) 16 6| 15.1% 2% 2.09 ° 0.0%
BRR (n=4 | 22.2% 0.0%| 0.09 -0%| 10.0% S1%| 16.79 o[ 3.5% -0%|  6.19 2
=4)| 25.09 6| 5.6% .0%]| 16.79 6| 20.0% 7%| 16.79 2.3% %[ 2.09
P .0% 6[ 0.09 7%| | 6  0.0% 7% 0 0.0% .0%
%N (n=4 25.0% %[ 0.0% 6.7% 6| 0.09 .0% 6] 15.1%
)| 25.0% 6] 0.0% 0% 11.19 16.7% .0%| 10.0% 0.0%| O (1%l 2.3%
RN (= .0%| 0.0% 0.0%| o %] 11.1% 0.0%| 0.09 .0%|  0.0% 0%  0.09 -3%
=1)[100.09 6| 0.0% 0%| 25 6| 22.2% .0%| 16.79 6| 10.0% .0%|  0.09
= .0% 6| 25.0% .0%| 25 6| 16.7% 7%| O 6]  0.0% 0%
F i (n=3) 0.0% 0 ® 0.0% .0% 0 ° 5.6% 0% 0.09 6| 20.0%
0.0% .0%]| 100 6| 0.0% 0%| © 6] 5.6% .0%| 0.09 0.0%
w1k (n= 6| 33.3% .0%| 10 6| 25.0% 0% O 6| 0.0% .0%| 33.39
=15)| 26 S|  0.0% 0.0%| 100.09 6] 25.0% .0%| 75.09 6| 16.7% 3% 0.09
a7 +sh 7%| 26.79 6| 0.0% .0%| 0.0 25.0% 0%| 0.0 0.0% -0%
(n=1) 7%| 0.09 0.0% .0%| 0.09 0.0% .0%| 0.09 5.6%
0.0% 0% O 6| 33.3% 0% O 0.0% .0%| 0.09 0.0%
201745 (n= 6| 0.0% 0% O 6| 0.0% 0% O 6| 0.0% .0%| 25.09 °
=5)] 0 -0%| 0.0% .0%| 13.39 6| 0.0% .0%| 0.09 6| 0.0% 0%|  0.0%
£ 201 6% (n= .0%| 80.09 6] 0.0% 3% 6.79 33.3% .0%| 0.0% 0.0%| o0 -O%
=35) .0%| 20.09 0.0% 1% 6.79 0.0% .0%| 0.0% .0%
Ed 201 25.7% .0% 0.09 0.0% 7% 0.09 0.0% .0% 0.09 0.0%
54 (n= 6| 28.6% 0% 0o 0.0% .0%| 13.39 0.0% .0%| 0.0%
n 40)[ 30 6| 5.7% .0%| 20.09 6| 0.0% -3%| 20.09 33.3% .0%| 0.09
. 20148 (= .0%| 27.59 6| 5.7% .0%| 0.0% 0.0%| 10 .0%|  0.0% 0.0%| 66 0%
‘ =28)| 35 -5%| 2.5% 0.0%| 17 -0%| 20.0% 0.0%| 0.09 6] 0.0% -7%|  0.09
F 20134 (n= 7%| 32.19 6| 15.0% 1% 8.6% 6| 0.0%| 2 0%| 0.0% 6.7%| 33 -0%
=52)| 32 1% 3.6% 5.0%| 22.59 6%| 5.7% 0.0%| 0.09 0%| 0.0% .3%| 0.09
201 26 (n= 7%| 36.5% 6|  3.6% 5%|  0.0% 6| 17.1% 0%| 0.0% 0.0%] o 0%
=63)| 17 -5%| 1.9% 0.0%| 28.69 -0%| 20.0% 5.7%| 17.19 0%| 0.0% .0%|  0.09
201 1 £ (n= .5%| 28.69 6| 7.7% 6%|  3.6% 6| 12.5% %] 5.7% 0.0%| 20 .0%
=51)] 2 -6% 1.6 3.8% 6% 17.99 7.5%| | <17 2.9% .0%
1.6% 6%|  3.29 36.5% 9%| 14.39 2.5% 6l 2.9% 0.0%
I B (n=27 6] 21.6% -2% 1.6 13.5% -3% 7.19 0.0% 9%| 14.39
)| 25.99 6| 2.0% -6%| 23 19.2% %[ 17.99 7.5% .3%| 0.09
9% ° 0.0% .8% ° 1.9% 9% 0.0% .0%
2A(n=18 22.2% 0%| 0.0 6.3% 6| 9.69 0.0% 6| 20.09
)| 5.60 6| 3.7% .0%| 21.6% 17.5% 6%| 19.29 10.7% 0%| 2.59
6% ° 7.49 6% O 6.3% 2% 0.0% 5%
38 (n=13 6| 11.1% %| 3.79 5.9% 6l 7.99 0.0% sl 10.79
)| 30.89 6| 0.0% 7%| 29.69 11.8% 9%| 12.79 5.8% 7% 3.69
.8% 6| 0.09 6% 6| 5.9% 1% 0.0% 6%
48 (n= 6| 30.8% %| O 3.7% 6 13.79 6.3% ol 15.49
& n=26)| 30 © 7.7% 0% | bl 11.1% 7%| 23 0 3.2% 4% 0
.8% 7% 0.09 1.1% 6|  0.0% .5% 6| 1.6% .0%
E3 58 (n=32) 38.5%| | .0%| 0.0% 0.0%]| | 6l 11.1% 0.0%] 2 ol 15.9%
31.39 1.5%]| | .0%| 15.4% 1.1%] | 1% 18.5% 0%| O ° 1.6%
n 6A (n= .3%| 34.49 1.5% 6| 7.7% 1.1%]| | 6|  7.4% 0%| 13 °
=21) 4% 0.09 3.8% 1% 7.79 6.7% o 3.79 7%
IS 23.8% -0% 0.0% 23.1% 7% 0.09 16.7% % 3.79 0.0%
78 (n= 6| 47.6% .0%| 0.09 6| 11.5% .0%| 0.09 5.6% .7%| 18.59
A 22)| 13 6| 9.5% 0%| 2 6| 3.8% 0%| 15 0.0% .5%| 0.09
6% 6| 4.89 5.0% 6 3.8% 4% 6 0.0% .0%
8H (n=30 27.3% .8%| 9.59 18.8% 8%| 23.19 0.0% 6| 22.29
Y[ 20.00 6| 0.0% .5%]| 38.19 12.5% %] 15.49 15.4% .2%| 0.09
.0% ©° 0.0% 1% ° 9.4% 4% 0.0% .0%
98 (n=23 6| 30.0% %| 0.09 4.8% 6| 0.09 3.8% 6| 15.49
) 17.49 6| 0.0% .0%| 13.6% 28.6% .0%| 25.09 0.0% 4%| 0.0
- - 9.59 .0% 6| 0.09 .0%
10A (=21 %[ 30.4% 3.3%| 0.0% 6| 0.0% 5%|  9.59 0.0% -0%| 0.0
)| 38.1% 6] 0.0% .0%| 26.7% 22.7% .5%| 9.59 3.1% .0%| 3.89
. . 4.59 5% 6|  0.0% 8%
1A (n=18 %| 38.1% 0.0%| 0.09 6| 6.7% %| 9.19 0.0% sl 12.59
)| 22.29 6| 4.8%| 2 0%| 26.1% 26.7%| | 1%| 13.6% 4.8%| 0 5%| 0.0%
12R (n= 2%| 22.2% 3.8% 7" 1% 4.3% 0.0%| 10 6% 0.0% 0%| 14.39 )
i 24)| 4 6| 0.09 .8% 6| 8.79 .0% 6| 9.1% 3%
1.7% -0% 5 23.8% 7% 4.39 6.7% ° 0.09 0.0%
1% W3 (n=25 6| 20.8% 6% 0.09 0 4.8% 3% 4.39 0.0% 0%| 27.39
# 7| 26.1% 0 0.0% 0%| 22.2% 6| 14.3% 7 3% 39.1% 3.3% o 3% %.5%
(=19 1% 31.1% 8.3%| 0.09 2%| 11.1% 8%| 9.59 A% 4.3% 0%l 16.79 o
)| 15 b  2.7% 0%| 37.59 6| 16.7% 5%| 9.59 4.3% 7% 0.09
CTLHER -8%| 10 6] 5.1% 5%|  4.29 16.7% .5%| 0.09 0.0% 0%
N R (n=16) 5% 5 6l 1.9% 2%| 20.89 6| 0.0% 0%|  9.59 17.4%
w | apEa 25.0% .3%| 10.59 6| 23.7% 8%| 25.09 22.2% 5%| 4.8 4.3%
%R (n= 6] 31.3% .5% 6| 5.8% 0% 8 5.6% 8%| 23.89
72 n=64) 23 Q) 6.39 0.0%| 4 6l 16.7% .3% o 0.0% .8% 0
‘ 4% 3% 6.39 2.1%| 2 T%| 7.8% 8.3% 6| 0.0% 0%
E 38 (n=146 21.9%| 3 3% 0.0% 1% 0.09 8%| 8.6% 0.0%| s o] 110%
. : . : 3% 10 0.09
THIHT )| 21.2% 1%| 7.89 6] 12.5% 0%| 15.8% 6] 15.6% 6| 0.0% .0%
R3t(n=34) 32.2% -8% |.6% 6.3%]| | 8%| 15.8% 1.9% 5 o 12.5%
41.29 4.1% 6%| 28.19 2.5% 8%| 31.6% 1% -5%| 0.0%
ETHTH -2%| 38 3.4% %| 10.99 0.0% 6| 5.39 0.8% 6
H(n=17) 2% 0 6| 1.4% 9%| 25 6| 18.8% 3%| 0.0 16.7%
35.3% .0% 5.99 ol 24.7% 0%| 6.39 6| 18.8% 0%| 0.09 0.8%
20 sl ool T el T el 755 Ry e N e e B
.8%| 11.89 4%|  5.9% 9% 9 6%|  3.1% .0%| 12.59 .
8%| 23 6| 5.9% 6%| 18 6| 6.3% .5%|  0.09
5% 0 ol 11.8% .5% ° 1.6% .0%
0%| 23 -8%| 14.7% 2.7% 6| 14.1%
5% 11 7% 11.8% 3.4% ° 1.6%
.89 -870 0.0% 6
%| 5.9%| 17.69 0.0%| 2.9% 6| 17.19%| 1.49
.6% 0.09 0.0% 4%
0%| 11.89 14.7%
8% 5.9% © 0.0%
6| 5.9% o
.0%
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o ; 2 ¥ # |7 B #
5 = %) M7 ) i
"o |lm. | & gF | 58 |BTH LD 2
< = @ L *‘ﬁiﬁ F‘%m $% & v ¥l BB ) &
Y *@’ S| 7® IR n |57 ’RE | %
o m g A & |<r=* 2
X » 2 EN RN *
2R (n=911)| 63.0%| 70.0%| 19.5%| 67.0%| 39.6%| 15.3%| 17.3% 3.5% 0.0%
PiF(n=253)[ 60.1%| 67.6%| 21.7%| 66.0%| 37.9%| 14.6%| 15.4% 4.3% 0.0%
Rl(n=180)| 66.7%| 75.6%| 27.2%| 67.2%| 42.8%| 18.9%| 17.2% 2.8% 0.0%
B R (n=255)| 65.9%| 68.2%| 17.3%| 66.3%| 38.4%| 15.7%| 19.6% 3.1% 0.0%
RPH(n=23)| 47.8%| 69.6%| 21.7%| 69.6%| 43.5%| 13.0%| 17.4% 4.3% 0.0%
“F'ﬁ%(n=23) 56.5%| 78.3%| |7.4%| 65.2%| 43.5%| 17.4%| 21.7% 4.3% 0.0%
= NE(n=15)| 73.3%| 66.7%| 26.7%| 53.3%| 26.7%| 20.0%| 0.0%| 6.7%| 0.0%
E TH(N=55) 61.8%| 69.1%| 10.9%| 74.5%| 40.0%| 10.9%| 23.6% 1.8% 0.0%
X B (n=13)| 76.9%| 69.2% 7.7%| 61.5%| 53.8% 0.0%| 15.4% 7.7% 0.0%
%N (n=15)| 60.0%| 66.7%| 13.3%| 80.0%| 46.7% 6.7%| 13.3% 6.7% 0.0%
KNIEH(n=5)[100.0%| 80.0%| 20.0%| 60.0%| 60.0%| 40.0%| 20.0% 0.0% 0.0%
’é?d.l(n= 13)] 69.2%| 69.2%| 23.1%| 69.2%| 23.1% 7.7%| 15.4% 0.0% 0.0%
wmLEE(n=42)| 54.8% 71.4% 4.8%| 64.3%| 38.1%| 11.9%| 14.3% 4.8% 0.0%
2575+$7I~(n=4) 25.0%(100.0%| 25.0%]|100.0%| 25.0%| 25.0%| 25.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2017F(n=28)| 57.1%| 57.1%| 17.9%| 46.4%| 21.4%| 14.3%| 10.7% 3.6% 0.0%
& 20|6£F—(n=| 10)| 60.0%| 61.8%| 22.7%| 65.5%| 35.5%| 10.9%| 12.7% 5.5% 0.0%
3 2015F (n=121)| 67.8%| 68.6%| 22.3%| 69.4%| 42.1%| 19.8%| 19.8% 5.8% 0.0%
n 20I4-’:F-(n= 124) 62.1%| 74.2%| 17.7%| 70.2%| 35.5%| 14.5%( 17.7% 2.4% 0.0%
E: 2013F(n=167)| 58.7%| 67.1%| 18.0%| 62.9%| 40.1%| 15.6%| 24.6% 3.6% 0.0%
201 2£F-(n= 179)| 65.4%| 76.5%| 21.2%| 68.7%| 47.5%| 14.5% 14.5% 3.4% 0.0%
201 1FE(n=157)| 63.1%| 72.6%| 16.6%| 68.2%| 38.2%| 15.3%| 15.9% 1.9% 0.0%
I A(n=80)| 57.5%| 63.8%| 18.8%| 63.8%| 36.3%| 13.8%| 11.3% 3.8% 0.0%
2A (n=65)| 60.0%| 70.8%| 21.5%| 73.8%| 27.7%| 15.4%| 10.8% 4.6% 0.0%
3A(n=53)| 77.4%| 73.6%| 13.2%| 67.9%| 43.4%| 15.1%| 30.2% 5.7% 0.0%
48 (n=78)| 67.9%| 73.1%| 20.5%| 67.9%| 34.6%| 16.7%| 19.2% 5.1% 0.0%
& 58 (n=87)| 60.9%| 71.3%| 18.4%| 64.4%| 39.1%| 14.9%| 17.2% 3.4% 0.0%
i 6R (n=T77)| 66.2%| 66.2%| 23.4%| 57.1%| 33.8%| 19.5%| 16.9% 3.9% 0.0%
= TH(n=78)| 67.9%| 78.2%| 20.5%| 65.4%| 43.6%| 20.5%| 17.9% 3.8% 0.0%
A 8A (n=74)| 58.1%| 64.9%| 18.9%| 68.9%| 44.6%| 12.2%| 14.9% 0.0% 0.0%
9A(n=81)| 56.8%| 72.8%| 19.8%| 72.8%| 40.7%| I1.1%| 13.6% 4.9% 0.0%
I0OR (n=75)| 70.7%| 65.3%| 21.3%| 69.3%| 46.7%| 26.7%| 28.0% 2.7% 0.0%
Il B (n=78)| 56.4%| 73.1%]| 17.9%| 65.4%| 43.6% 9.0%| 15.4% 2.6% 0.0%
2R (n=75)| 62.7%| 69.3%| 18.7%| 68.0%| 38.7% 9.3%| 17.3% 2.7% 0.0%
W5(n=775)| 65.3%| 71.1%| 20.9%| 67.9%| 40.0%| 15.4%| 16.6% 3.5% 0.0%
E W (n=120)| 50.8%| 68.3%| |11.7%| 63.3%| 36.7%| 15.0%| 21.7% 4.2% 0.0%
Z’(B‘I%E(n=48) 58.3%| 64.6%| 20.8%| 66.7%| 29.2%| 18.8%| 20.8% 8.3% 0.0%
s | EHIHBE(=187)| 61.5%| 70.6%| 18.7%| 64.7%| 38.5%| 17.6%| 19.8%| 3.2%| 0.0%
Z *'E‘ié(n=500) 63.4%| 70.6%| 19.2%| 68.8%| 42.8%| 13.6%| 15.8% 3.2% 0.0%
% FHEHTHE(N=139)| 66.9%| 71.9%| 21.6%| 64.7%| 35.3%| 17.3%| 18.7% 3.6% 0.0%
Z’(B’Fiﬁ(n=23) 65.2%| 73.9%| 21.7%| 60.9%| 34.8%| 21.7%| 17.4% 0.0% 0.0%
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67.2%
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&1l (n=180)
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60.0%

36.4%

B (n=13)
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46.2%

#(n=15)

66.7%

33.3%

K (n=5)

20.0%

80.0%

El(n=13)

53.8%

46.2%

% (n=42)

78.6%

21.4%

@+ W (n=4)

75.0%

25.0%
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&4 (n=26 6| 0.0%) 0.0% 6| 66.7%| 0.0% ,
- )| 57.7% - .0%| 40.0%| 80.09 -0%|  0.0%
A (= 0.0%| 3.8 0.0%| 40.09
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n 20 ﬂ:—(n—58) 58.6% | 700 7.4%| 24.1%)| 6l |; 0.0% 0.0%
z IAE(n:54) 5 7% 1.7%]| 17 2 9.3% 1.99
5.6% 2% .9%
& 20134 (n=82) 5.6%| 7.4% 55.2%| 12.1%
. 0 .
012 (e 53.7%| 6.1% 16.7%] 61.1% 1.7%
(n=100)| 55.0 9.8%| 22.0% 7.4%| 3.7%
201 1 4 (n= -0%( 11.0% .0%| 63.4%| 13 i
(n=86)| 58.19 3.0%| 19.0% A% 1.2%
1A (n= A% 9.3%| 2.39 .0%| 59.0%| 8.09 e
n=41)| 58.5% 3%| 24.4% -0% 3.0%
28 (n=3 6| 2.4%| 0.09 o[1881%)| 8.19 -
5)| 51.4% .0%| 24.4% %] 2.3%
3R (n=2 6| 2.9%| 2.99 6| 56.1%| 12.29 -
=25)| 56.0% 2% 17.1% -2%|  0.0%
4A (n=3 ° 8.0% 3.00 6| 62.9% 5.79 0
3 =37)| 45.9% .0%|[ 20.0% T%|  5.7%
58 6| 8.1% 6| 72.0%]| 12 °
i (n=52)| 51.9%| 9.6% 2.7%| 29.7%| 62.2% -0%|  0.0%
6 _ . . (o]
. B (n=39)| 46.2% 6|  9.6%| 19.2% 8.1%| 0.0%
- 7R (n=3 o| 7.7%| 2.69 SRR 3-8 .
A 8)| 47.4% .6%| 10.3% 8% 1.9%
BA (3 5| 10.5%| 0.09 6| 71.8%| 7.79 >
9| 51.3% .0%| 23.7% 7%| 7.7%
IR 6| 7.7%| | 6| 68.4%| 2 >
(n=44)| 65.99 0.3%]| 25.6% I.1%] 0.0%
I0A (n=3 %] 9.1%] 4.59 .6%| 51.3%| 7.79 it
3| 63.6% .5%]| 22.7% 7%|  2.6%
R 6| 12.1% 6| 54.5% >
(n=39)| 69.29 6.1%| 18.2% q.1%| 4.5%
128 (n= 2%| 2.6% .2%| 51.5%| 6 2
o (n=30)| 66.79 5.19%| 23.1% -1%| 0.0%
1 B (n= .7%| 0.0% 19| 61.5% e
% (n=392)| 57.7%| 7 6.7%| 20.0% | 10.5%)  2.6%
N : o : . 9 .
; W (n=56)| 50.0% 7% 1%l 19.1% 6 3%| 10.0% 3.3%
TR (n= 0% 1.8% - 19 '
) =22 10.7% 8.9%
s | zHzHBR(n= )| 59.1%| 18.2%| g 6| 33.9%| 50.0%| 7 00 2.3%
Z n=80)| 56.39 -1%| 22.7% 1% 3.6%
i (0= %] 10.0% o| 31.8%| | -
SIS (n=266)| 56.4%| 5 7.5%| 17.5% e 8.2%| 5.1%
HARE(n= ’ .6% ; 5% | .
#(n=63)[ 57.19 5.3%)| 22.29 0.0%) 2.59
YE i (n= 1% 3.2% -2%| 61.3% -5%
#(n=16)| 50.0% 6| 0.0%] 20.6% 0| 7.5%| 2.6%
6| 12.5% 6| 66.7% >
° 0.0%| 18 I1.1% 0.09
.5%| 12.5%
0.0%
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m 73.9% ) 29.1% e = o
(n=180) 6| 24.5% ° 7.6% = f8 &
B (=255 70.6%|  27.2% 36.4% w 29.5% >
o .29 .09
R H(n=2 )| 725% 18 o 27.2% 27T rl150%
3| 43 8%| 2 0.6%| 3 6.3% 3.0%

v 5% 5.5% 1.7% 22.19 0.29
= (n=2 21 o 0 0 % %
. 3) % 7% 4% 0.6% 3.2%

& R (= 1% 8.7% 24.7% 12.8% 0.0%
(n=15 30.49 0.09 0.09 ° °
" )| 7339 %] 13 0%| 6 0%| 2 7%

T (o= 3%| 2 0% 6 0.9% 0.0% 0.6%
X 55) 6.7% 5.2% 0.0% 2.7%

7 65.5% 6.7% 6| 17.4% ° 0.09 e 0.09

(n=13) 23.6% ® 6.7% e 0.0% 0% 4.39 -0%

P 30.8% ° 38.2% ° 13.3% s 0.0 3% 0.09

%)l (n=15) ° 7.7% 6| 20.0% da 0.0% 0% 4.39 -0%
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=42) 7.7% 0.0% 6.7% 0.0%
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24(n=911)| 31.4%| 10.3%| 30.7%| 22.5%| 20.1%| 9.8%| 16.1%| 14.9% 5.0%| 13.3% 14.1%| 7.7%| 2.2%
PH(n=253)| 29.6%| 12.3%| 29.2%| 22.5%| 20.6%| 9.5%| 17.4%| 13.4%| 4.7%| 12.6%| 12.3%| 9.9%| 0.8%
F(n=180)| 28.9%| 7.8%| 43.3%| 22.8%| 17.2%| 10.0%| 22.8%| 25.6%| 7.2%| 13.3%| 12.8%| 3.9%| 2.2%
BR(n=255)] 27.1%| 14.1%| 36.5%| 23.1%| 23.1%| 12.9%| 14.5%| 16.1% 5.5%| 10.6%| 14.5% 7.1% 2.0%
RE#(n=23)| 30.4%| 8.7%| 26.1%| 21.7%| 21.7%| 8.7%| 21.7%| 17.4%| 13.0%| 8.7%| 17.4%| 4.3%| 4.3%
FH(n=23)| 30.4%| 8.7%| 13.0%| 34.8%| 30.4%| 0.0%| 4.3%| 8.7%| 0.0%| 8.7%| 17.4%| 8.7%| 0.0%
& AR(=15)| 26.7%| 6.7%| 40.0%| 66.7%| 26.7%| 0.0%| 13.3%| 13.3%| 6.7%| 13.3%| 20.0%| 13.3%| 0.0%
g TH(n=55)| 36.4% 5.5%| 18.2%| 20.0%| 21.8% 7.3%| 18.2% 3.6% 1.8%| 29.1%| 20.0% 5.5% 1.8%
® FA(n=13)| 69.2%| 0.0%| 7.7%| 0.0%| 7.7%| 15.4%| 15.4%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 23.1%| 15.4%| 0.0%| 7.7%
#(n=15)| 40.0%| 6.7%| 33.3%| 20.0%| 6.7%| 6.7%| 26.7%| 6.7%| 6.7%| 26.7%| 6.7%| 0.0%| 6.7%
ANFH(n=5)| 20.0%| 40.0%| 0.0%| 20.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0% 20.0%| 0.0%| 40.0%| 20.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
EW(n=13)| 53.8%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 23.1%| 23.1%| 7.7%| 7.7%| 15.4%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 23.1%| 7.7%| 0.0%
#EriE(n=42)] 61.9% 2.4% 0.0%| 11.9% 9.5% 2.4% 0.0% 2.4% 0.0% 9.5%| 11.9%| 16.7% 2.4%
mA+Hsh(n=4)| 25.0%| 0.0%| 25.0%| 0.0%| 25.0%| 50.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 25.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
2017#(n=28)| 35.7%| 10.7%| 28.6%| 39.3%| 17.9% 7.1%[ 10.7%| 17.9%[ 10.7%| 10.7%| 21.4% 7.1% 3.6%
N 2016%(n=110)| 28.2%| 6.4%| 28.2%| 24.5%| 22.7%| 13.6%| 17.3%| 18.2%| 3.6%| 20.9%| 16.4%| 6.4%| 2.7%
3 20155 (n=121)| 29.8%| 12.4%| 37.2%| 21.5%| 19.0% 5.8%| 23.1%| 13.2% 5.0%| 13.2%| 13.2%| 13.2% 2.5%
n 20145 (n=124)| 32.3%| 8.9%| 33.9%| 26.6%| 16.1%| 11.3%| 15.3%| 16.9%| 4.0%| 12.9%| 16.1%| 4.0%| 1.6%
; 2013%(n=167)| 29.3%| 9.0%| 35.3%| 17.4%| 21.0%| 10.2%| 13.2%| 15.6%| 3.6%| 12.6%| 12.6%| 7.8%| 1.8%
20125 (n=179)| 33.5%| 12.8%| 29.6%| 22.3%| 21.2% 9.5%| 14.5%| 14.5% 5.0%| 11.2%| 13.4%[ 10.1% 2.2%
20114(n=157)| 35.0%| 11.5%| 22.9%| 22.9%| 21.7%| 8.3%| 15.3%| 14.0%| 8.3%| 10.2%| 12.7%| 5.1%| 0.6%
IR (n=80)| 25.0%| 6.3%| 41.3%| 22.5%| 22.5%| 10.0%| 17.5%| 30.0%| 6.3%| 13.8%| 12.5%| 7.5%| 5.0%
2RA(n=65)| 29.2%| 13.8%| 29.2%| 23.1%| 23.1%| 7.7%| 23.1%| 10.8%| 4.6%| 10.8%| 12.3%| 7.7%| 1.5%
3A(n=53)| 32.1% 3.8%| 39.6%| 28.3%( 17.0%( 11.3%| 22.6%| 22.6% 9.4%( 15.1%| 20.8% 9.4% 0.0%
4R(n=78)| 30.8%| |1.5%| 24.4%| 17.9%| 19.2%| 10.3%| 12.8%| 14.1%| 7.7%| 7.7%| 16.7%| 6.4%| 1.3%
3 5A(n=87)[ 36.8%| 13.8%| 23.0%| 18.4%| 19.5% 6.9%| 17.2%| 13.8% 3.4% 8.0%( 14.9% 6.9% 3.4%
i 6A(n=77)| 28.6%| 11.7%| 20.8%| 20.8%| 16.9%| 7.8%| 10.4%| 14.3%| 6.5%| 15.6%| 18.2%| 6.5%| 5.2%
* TR(n=78)| 28.2%| 9.0%| 32.1%| 32.1%| 24.4%| 12.8%| 12.8%| 12.8%| 5.1%| 19.2%| 12.8%| 9.0%| 1.3%
A 8A(n=74)| 40.5%| 13.5%| 21.6%| 21.6%| 23.0%| 9.5%| 8.1%| 10.8%| 5.4%| 16.2%| 13.5%| 6.8%| 0.0%
9A(M=81)| 27.2%| 9.9%| 32.1%| 25.9%| 16.0%| 13.6%| 14.8%| 11.1%| 4.9%| 13.6%| 9.9% 4.9%| 1.2%
I0A(n=75)| 32.0%| 8.0%| 37.3%| 25.3%| 24.0%| 8.0%| 20.0%| 16.0%| 2.7%| 12.0%| 10.7%| 4.0%| 0.0%
IIA(n=78)| 35.9%| 9.0%| 35.9%| 21.8%| 14.1%| 6.4%| 15.4%| 12.8%| 1.3%| 14.1%| 12.8%| 11.5%| 2.6%
I12R(n=75)| 32.0%| 10.7%| 34.7%| 17.3%| 22.7%| 14.7%| 22.7%| 13.3% 5.3%| 10.7%| 13.3%| 12.0% 1.3%
x Va(n=775)| 31.5%| 10.7%| 30.6%| 23.0%| 20.8%| 9.3%| 16.1%| 15.0%| 4.9%| 12.9% 13.9%| 7.6%| 2.2%
% wEw(n=120)| 32.5%| 8.3%| 33.3%| 21.7%| 15.0%| 13.3%| 16.7%| 15.8%| 5.8%| 14.2%| 15.0%| 5.8%| 0.8%
ETLBE(n=48)| 20.8%| 8.3%| 27.1%| 22.9%| 12.5%| 18.8%| 16.7%| 12.5%| 10.4%| 16.7%| 14.6%| 20.8%| 6.3%
s |2pEpBE(=187)| 29.4%| 9.1%| 32.1%| 20.9%| 21.4%| 11.8%| 18.2%| 12.3%| 5.9%| 20.9%| 19.3%| 8.0%| 2.1%
z #iB(n=500)[ 32.2%| 10.6%| 31.4%| 23.6%| 19.8% 8.2%| 17.0%| 16.2% 4.2%| 10.6%| 12.0% 6.2% 1.6%
B [apzarma(=139)| 36.0%| (2.9%| 30.2%| 22.3%| 21.6%| 8.6%| 12.2%| 158% 50% 12.9%| 158% 7.2%| 0.7%
ETHAEH(n=23)| 30.4%| 4.3%| 26.1%| 13.0%| 26.1%| 8.7%| 13.0%| 13.0%| 8.7%| 8.7%| 8.7%| 8.7%| 0.0%
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f123-2 H/EFMALTVS FHALTWRWIN DO DLT  BFIAVZERE EHRZICHNATS
e R ARCEOLSTARFEF THATELLRVWEEZETH

SERTIETI8 B9 61.3%RHLEL->TVET,

| | | | 2 2 i3
i Ei B; H‘; 6 7 8 q 0 [ B
o ; ; ; B B B B B B b3

2K M=911)| 0.9%]| 3.0%]| 0.4%]| 0.1%]| 0.7%| 7.2%|61.3%|21.4%| 1.6%| O.1%| 3.3%
A (n=253)| 1.2%| 3.6%]| 0.4%| 0.0%| 0.4%| 7.5%(60.5%|21.7%| 1.6%| 0.4%| 2.8%
Ri(n=180)| 0.6%] 1.1%]| 0.0%]| 0.0%| 0.6%| 6.1%|61.7%|27.2%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 2.8%
BR(n=255)| 0.4%)| 2.7%]| 0.8%| 0.4%| 0.8%| 4.7%|62.7%|22.0%| 2.7%| 0.0%| 2.7%
R (n=23)| 0.0%]| 8.7%]| 0.0%]| 0.0%]| 0.0%| 0.0%|69.6%| 17.4%| 4.3%| 0.0%| 0.0%

HE(n=23)| 0.0%| 8.7%| 4.3%]| 0.0%]| 0.0%| 17.4%|43.5%|26.1%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%

& AR (n=15)| 0.0%| 6.7%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%|13.3%[40.0%|33.3%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 6.7%
z THE(n=55)| 5.5%| 1.8%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 5.5%|61.8%|21.8%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 3.6%
X B (n=13)| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%|23.1%|76.9%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%

#)(n=15)| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 13.3%|73.3%| 6.7%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 6.7%
KN (n=5)| 0.0%]20.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%|20.0%| 0.0%|20.0%| 0.0%|20.0%| 0.0%|20.0%
FW(n=13)| 0.0%| 7.7%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%|15.4%|53.8%| 15.4%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 7.7%
Bk (n=42)| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 2.4%|14.3%|71.4%| 7.1%| 2.4%| 0.0%| 2.4%
m7% -+ (n=4)| 0.0%|25.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%|75.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
20174 (n=28)| 7.1%| 3.6%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%|64.3%|25.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
20165 (n=110)| 1.8%| 0.9%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 7.3%|70.0%| 15.5%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 4.5%
2015%(n=121)| 0.8%]| 5.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 1.7%| 9.9%|62.8%| 16.5%| 0.8%| 0.0%| 2.5%
20145 (n=124)| 1.6%]| 1.6%| 2.4%| 0.0%| 0.8%| 6.5%|56.5%|25.0%| 2.4%| 0.0%| 3.2%
: 2013%(n=167)| 0.6%| 6.0%| 0.6%| 0.0%| 1.2%| 6.6%|58.1%|23.4%| 1.2%| 0.0%| 2.4%
20124 (n=179)| 0.0%| 2.2%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 6.7%|61.5%|22.9%| 2.8%| 0.0%| 3.9%
201 1#(n=157)| 0.0%| 1.9%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.6%| 7.0%|62.4%|22.3%| 2.5%| 0.6%| 2.5%
| A(n=80)| 2.5%| 5.0%]| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 3.8%|47.5%|33.8%| 3.8%| 0.0%| 3.8%

2R (n=65)| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 7.7%|70.8%|21.5%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%

3B (n=53)| 5.7%| 3.8%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 1.9%| 7.5%|50.9%|22.6%| 3.8%| 1.9%| 1.9%

48 (n=78)| 0.0%| 2.6%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 1.3%|11.5%|51.3%|28.2%| 1.3%| 0.0%| 3.8%
5A(n=87)| 1.1%]| 2.3%| 1.1%| 0.0%| 2.3%| 8.0%|69.0%| 14.9%| 0.0%| 0.0%]| 1.1%

6B (n=77)| 0.0%| 3.9%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 2.6%| 7.8%|50.6%|26.0%| 3.9%| 0.0%| 5.2%

TR (n=78)| 1.3%| 6.4%| 2.6%| 1.3%| 0.0%| 5.1%[60.3%| 16.7%| 1.3%| 0.0%| 5.1%

8A (n=74)| 0.0%| 5.4%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 6.8%[66.2%|16.2%| 4.1%| 0.0%| 1.4%

A (=81)| 1.2%| 1.2%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 3.7%|74.1%]| 17.3%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 2.5%
10A (n=75)| 0.0%| 2.7%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 5.3%|72.0%| 16.0%| 1.3%| 0.0%| 2.7%
1A (n=78)| 0.0%| 2.6%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%|10.3%|61.5%]|21.8%| 1.3%| 0.0%| 2.6%
128 (n=75)| 0.0%| 0.0%| 1.3%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 8.0%[60.0%|22.7%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 8.0%

f; W5(n=775)| 0.9%| 2.8%| 0.5%| 0.1%| 0.5%| 7.1%|63.1%(20.5%| |.5%]| 0.1%| 2.7%

Tiion ST

il

I; oAt N W

% WM (n=120)| 0.8%]| 4.2%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 1.7%| 8.3%(52.5%|26.7%| 2.5%| 0.0%| 3.3%

ETHHR (n=48)| 0.0%| 0.0%| 2.1%]| 0.0%| 0.0%| 6.3%|52.1%(29.2%| 2.1%| 0.0%| 8.3%
| IHIHBE(=18T)| 1.6%| 2.7%| 0.5%| 0.0%| 0.5%| 8.6%|62.6%| 18.2%| 2.7%| 0.0%| 2.7%
;E #i8(n=500)| 0.6%| 3.8%| 0.2%]| 0.2%| 0.6%| 6.8%|60.8%(22.8%| |.4%| 0.0%| 2.8%

EHIHTM/(n=139)| 1.4%]| 2.2%]| 0.7%| 0.0%| 0.7%| 8.6%|67.6%| 15.8%| 0.7%| 0.7%| |.4%
ETHFIE(n=23)| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 4.3%| 0.0%|52.2%|43.5%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
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Wiy 77 q3.8 - 53.3% 26.9% 5. ° 22.7% 2.5% 21 0% 4.1% 0.0%
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. (y . 0,
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0.0%| 0.0%

0.6%
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0.0%| 0.4%
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0.0%

0.0%

6.7%

20.0%

26.7%

6.7%

0.0%

0.0%

40.0%

T H(n=55)

5.5%

36.4%

5.5%

0.0%| 0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

52.7%

3.6%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

1.8%

16.4%

25.5%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

52.7%

A (n=13)

0.0%

23.1%

7.7%

0.0%| 0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

69.2%

0.0%
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24.6%
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0.0%
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0.0%
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1.4%

3.6%
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0.0%
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0.0%
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4.3%
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0.0%
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0.0%

4.3%

0.0%
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0.0%

0.0%
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OB+ HEORERERICET2 %¢§%(n:23) 43.5%| 17.4%| 13.0%| 17.4%| 34.8%| 39.1% 8.7% 8.7%
(n=23)| 34.8%| 21.7%| 30.4%| 17.4%| 43.5%| 30.4%| 4.3%| 4.3%
FETCXEIZRR Tt L% 7 AE(n=15)| 33.3%| 26.7%| 20.0%| 20.0%| 46.7%| 20.0%| 13.3%| 13.3%
FLTWBYBWIT, FHIL. 12 TE(n=55)| 25.5%| 20.0%| l6.4%| 18.2%| 38.2%| 27.3%| 5.5%| 20.0%
. - B BEM=13)| 23.1%| 23.1%| 15.4%| 7.7%| 53.8%| 30.8%| 15.4%| 7.7%
FENHGLT . TDXIFICH #In=15)] 6.7%| 26.7%| 13.3%| 13.3%| 40.0%| 6.7%| 13.3%| 6.7%
hoTWE REBEFIARKRE AINE(n=5)] 0.0%| 20.0%| 40.0%| 40.0%| 60.0%| 40.0%| 0.0%| 20.0%
FXADBENEX. AKFD B Bl(n=13)| 23.1%| 7.7%| 7.7%| 7.7%| 46.2%| 15.4%| 23.1%| 15.4%
- o Emrm(n=42)| 16.7%| 21.4%| 2.4%| 16.7%| 38.1%| 33.3%| 0.0%| 19.0%
LAIVERVIT ERED mB+wsh(n=4)| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 25.0%| 25.0%| 75.0%| 0.0%] 0.0%
BOE—F 2B N TS 2017%(n=28)] 35.7%| 25.0%| 21.4%| 14.3%] 35.7%| 28.6%| o0.0%| 17.9%
B LENT. mE+HNF |« 2016 (n=110)| 26.4%| 24.5%| 14.5%| 13.6%| 48.2%| 31.8%| 6.4%| l16.4%
o B ) + 2015&(n=121)| 19.8%| 27.3%| I11.6%| 13.2%| 50.4%| 28.1%| 8.3%| 14.9%
BEIXBRORINLLOMNYE | 5 20145 (n=124)| 26.6%| 19.4%| 12.1%| l16.1%| 46.0%| 29.8%| 4.8%| 13.7%
T, 5 20135%(n=167)| 25.7%| 20.4%| 15.0%| 15.6%| 43.7%| 33.5%| 7.8%| 10.2%
2012 (n=179)| 27.4%| 20.7%| 14.0%| 20.7%| 41.9%| 31.3%| 7.3%| 13.4%
201 15E(n=157)| 24.8%| 20.4%| 14.0% 17.2%| 41.4%| 31.8%| 8.9%| 13.4%
IA(n=80)| 22.5%| 22.5%| 16.3%| 17.5%| 41.3%| 30.0%| 5.0%| 23.8%
2A(n=65)| 29.2%| 21.5%| 20.0%| 13.8%| 49.2%| 21.5%| 4.6%| 15.4%
3A(n=53)| 20.8%| 30.2%| 9.4%| 24.5%| 39.6%| 30.2%| 7.5%| 17.0%
4A(n=78)| 32.1%| 29.5%| 12.8%| 17.9%| 35.9%| 32.1%| 9.0%| 10.3%
* 5AM=87)| 18.4%| 18.4%| 13.8%| 23.0%| 44.8%| 28.7%| 9.2%| 9.2%
i 6A(n=17)| 28.6%| 24.7%| 13.0%| I15.6%| 42.9%| 35.1%| 9.1%| 15.6%
. TA(M=78)| 21.8%| 23.1%| 19.2%| 12.8%| 47.4%| 33.3%| 7.7%| 10.3%
A 8AM=74)| 29.7%| 20.3%| 10.8%| 16.2%| 44.6%| 31.1%| 6.8%| 10.8%
qAM=8)| 32.1%| 11.1%] 11.0%] 11.1%| &a4.4%| 24.7%| 6.2%| 23.5%
10A(n=75)| 22.7%| 14.7%| 14.7%| 17.3%| 42.7%| 38.7%| 9.3%| 9.3%
TAM=78)] 19.2%| 19.2%] 10.3%| 9.0%| 50.0%| 32.1%| 6.4%| 10.3%
12B(n=75)| 25.3%| 28.0%| 14.7%| 18.7%| 46.7%| 36.0%| 4.0%| 10.7%
E wa(n=775)| 26.2%| 21.7%| 14.6%| l16.4%| 45.3%| 31.4%| 6.7%| 12.6%
be Wan(n=120)| 19.2%| 21.7%| 10.0%| 16.7%| 39.2%| 30.0%| 10.0%| 18.3%
CTOBR(n=48)| 14.6%| 29.2%| 14.6%| 12.5%| 37.5%| 29.2%| 8.3%| 22.9%
@ | ZHEHBR(n=187) 25.1%| 27.3%| 19.3%| 17.1%| 4hd%| 33.2%| 4.3%| 13.9%
2 #B(n=500)| 27.4%| 19.4%| 11.4%| I15.6%| 45.8%| 31.2%| s8.2%| 13.0%
B [ipintm(n=139)| 22.3%| 22.3%| 15.8%| 20.1%| 41.7%| 29.5%| 4.3%| 11.5%
b TH(n=23)| 17.4%| 21.7%| 8.7%| 13.0%| 47.8%| 39.1%| 21.7%| 0.0%
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REPISOVWTHEITILLTIL
W
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REIE-HTHA
RKPIIANDBREHELKIATT
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BIZHYIEA
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REY R 26.7%
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ERF| LB | _7HE 8-} (o8]
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p i
sam| Za | Zus S| : &
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SR(n=911)| 31.1%| 16.1%| 15.6%| 29.9%| 25.0% 9.8%| 26.7%
B (n=253) 31.2%| 15.8%| 16.6%| 29.6%| 22.1% 8.3%| 29.6%
Hl(n=180)| 35.6%| 17.2%| 14.4%| 33.9%| 32.8% 7.8%| 20.0%
BRE(n=255)| 30.2%| 14.1%| 14.5%| 27.5%| 20.8%| I1.4%| 28.6%
RBH(n=23) 30.4%| 30.4%| 21.7%| 43.5%| 47.8%| 13.0% 4.3%
B (n=23) 47.8%| 17.4%| 26.1%| 39.1%| 30.4% 4.3% 4.3%
7 NAF(n=15) 6.7%| 20.0% 6.7%| 26.7%| 20.0% 6.7%| 33.3%
E TE(n=55)| 29.1%| 14.5% 9.1%| 32.9%| 27.3%| 12.7%| 29.1%
& BmE(n=13)] 30.8%| 23.1%| 23.1%| 30.8%| 30.8%| 15.4%| 30.8%
#Nl(n=15)] 33.3% 0.0%| 13.3%| 13.3%| 13.3%| 20.0%| 26.7%
RNEH(n=5)[ 40.0%| 20.0%| 40.0%| 40.0%| 40.0% 0.0%| 20.0%
Eli(n=13)| 30.8%| 23.1%| 15.4% 7.7% 7.7%|  15.4%| 23.1%
EwiE(n=42)| 26.2%| 21.4%| 19.0%| 28.6%| 23.8%| 11.9%| 33.3%
mA+Hs(n=4)| 25.0%| 25.0%| 25.0%| 25.0%| 25.0% 0.0% 0.0%
20174 (n=28)| 28.6%| 17.9%| 28.6%| 32.1%| 28.6% 3.6%| 32.1%
N 2016%F(n=110)[ 28.2%| 10.0%| 12.7%| 30.9%| 25.5% 9.1%| 31.8%
5 20155 (n=121)| 26.4%| 15.7%| 14.0%| 28.9%| 25.6%| 13.2%| 30.6%
n 20148 (n=124)| 29.8%| 22.6%| 12.9%| 30.6%| 23.4% 6.5%| 22.6%
f; 2013 (n=167)| 35.9%| 16.8%| 15.6%| 25.1%| 23.4% 9.0%| 23.4%
2012 (n=179)| 34.6%| 17.9%| 21.8%| 35.8%| 29.1% 8.4%| 22.3%
201 1 EE(n=157)| 31.2%| 14.6%| 12.7%| 27.4%| 21.7%| 14.0%| 27.4%
IB(n=80)[ 31.3%| 17.5%| 17.5%| 27.5%| 26.3% 3.8%| 32.5%
2A(n=65)| 30.8%| 18.5%| 10.8%| 24.6%| 24.6% 4.6%| 29.2%
3A(n=53)| 35.8%| 24.5%| 20.8%| 30.2%| 28.3%| 11.3%| 20.8%
4R (n=78)| 32.1%| 19.2%| 14.1%| 30.8%| 23.1%| 14.1%| 21.8%
£ 5A(n=87)| 34.5%| 14.9%| 17.2%| 25.3%| 21.8%| 10.3%| 23.0%
i 6B (n=17)| 31.2%| 13.0%| 16.9%| 28.6%| 22.1%| 13.0%| 28.6%
# 78 (n="78)| 26.9%| 17.9%| 17.9%| 41.0%| 32.1% 9.0%| 28.2%
A 8A(n=74)| 28.4%| 17.6%| 13.5%| 36.5%| 36.5%| 10.8%| 18.9%
9R(n=81)[ 30.9%| 17.3%| 16.0%| 28.4%| 23.5% 8.6%| 34.6%
I0A(n=75)| 33.3%| 14.7%| 18.7%| 37.3%| 26.7%| 12.0%| 14.7%
ITA(n=78) 32.1% 9.0%| 11.5%| 23.1%| 15.4%| 11.5%| 29.5%
12 (n=75) 29.3%| 14.7%| 13.3%| 28.0%| 22.7% 8.0%| 32.0%
Wa(n=775)[ 33.3%| 17.0%| 16.5%| 31.1%| 25.9% 9.8%| 22.5%
% WEW(n=120)|  19.2%|  11.7%| 10.8%| 23.3%| 19.2% 9.2%| 49.2%
rTHBR(n=48)| 22.9%| 20.8%| 18.8%| 25.0%| 16.7% 6.3%| 37.5%
& | EHEHBR(n=187)| 30.5%| 16.6%| 18.2%| 34.2%| 30.5% 9.1%| 25.7%
2 &i&(n=500)| 31.6%| 15.4%| 14.0%| 29.4%| 24.6%| 10.0%| 27.2%
B [hzprm(n=139)| 33.8%| 17.3%| 18.7%| 27.3%| 23.0% 9.4%| 20.9%
rTHFH(n=23)[ 30.4%| 13.0% 8.7%| 30.4%| 17.4%| 26.1%| 13.0%
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¥ S
> EY ® i( —} N #& < F
Lo |7 x| Ta Ve e v 28| 3
i 2 P > €S {) 3 A . + ¥ 3F
NS A L 20 ot 12 7F | tRE
St PRkl A A B | Swa BTl E z
&k (n= | ~o 2|7, 0|7 DBk | EF R N =
(n=911 ) U I * x|+
e | 35.2%| 46.7%| 5 1B 7 o | b e ol % (< ) =
id;(n=253) 34.0%l 27.0% 5'7-5% 38.4%| 44.6% 31|~ #| x| o {‘3 z@ o %
(=180 a0 7.7%| 3 : 7%| 36.39
BR(n=2 )| 39.4%| 45.0%| 62.8% 5.6%| 41.1%| 29.6% %| 29.2% 7.0% 3.49
& o 5 55)| 31.4%| 45.9% .8%| 42.2%| 48.3%| 35.6 6| 34.0%| 28.9%| 8.3% A%| 4T%
#(n=23) 2 .9%| 58.0%| 40.0% . 6% 41.7% 270 3.2%
1.7%| 56 .0%| 47.89 .7%| 30.0% ° 3.6%
& (n— -5% -8%| 30 6| 8.39
B FEI(n=23)| 47.8%| 52 20/0 43.5%| 43.5%| 34.8% 34'6% 36.5%| 28.6% 6 7;) 7% 3.3%
\ — . -070 9 . .
E AR(M=15)| 40.0%| 33 3; 69.6%| 47.8%| 34.8% 34-84 27.8%| 39.1%| 8 7; 2.7%| 5.1%
T E(n=55) -3% (IR . 8%| 26.19 %] 8.7%
41.8% 6| 40.0%| 4 %[ 34.89 7% BUT%
X o 6| 63.6% 6.7%| 2 -8% 0.09 0
BRFE (n=13) 0| 52.7% 6.7%| 26.79 0%  4.3%
46.2%| 46 6| 38.2%| 47.3% S1%| 46.7% il 4.3%
#)Il(n=15) 2%| 76.9% 3%| 27.3%| 29 6| 0.0%| 6.7%
40.0%| 40 6| 30.8%| 46 A% 21.89 S7%|  0.0%
_ .0% 2%| 3 8% 9.19 6
ARNB(n=5)| 80.0%| 60 o; 53.3%| 33.3%| 46.7% 32'5% 38.5%| 38.5%| 7 7;’ 1.8%| 5.5%
Eli(n=13) .0%| 40.0% ks .3%| 40.09 7% 0.0%
15.4%)| 3 40.0%| 60.09 0%| 26.7% 0%| 0.0%
35.7%| 3 2%| 30.8%| 53.89 0.0%| 40.0% 0% 6.7%
W%+ (n=4 8.1%| 40.59 -8%| 30.8% .0%| 20.0%| O
=4)| 25.0% .5%| 35.7%| 3 6] 38.5% .0%| 20.09
: 8. 1% 0.0% .0%
20178 (n=28 o 75.0%| 100.09 0| 28.6% 0.0% 7
)| 28.6% 0%| 25.0%| 2 6| 42.9%| 3 7%|  0.09
: 5.0% 3.3% .0%
* 20165 (n=110 ol 42.9%| 60.7% 6| 50.0% 2.4% 9.59
)| 35.5% .7%| 39.3% 6| 50.0% 0.09 5% 7.1%
E 20|5E(n_ 070 50.0% 6 42.9% 39.39 .0% 0.0% .17
=121) q.1%| 41.89 .3%| 50.0% 6| 0.0%
n 38.0%| 5 1.8%| 53.69 .0%| 53.6% 6|  0.0%
20144 (n= 0.4%| 57.99 6%| 41.8% 6%| 17.9%
7= n=124)| 33 .9%| 38.89 8%| 46.4% 0.0%
% 42.79 8% 49.6% ol 32.7% 3.6%
F 20134 (n=167) L1%| 56.5% .6%| 30.6%| 3 5.5%| 1.89
34.7% 5%| 42.7%| 40.39 2.8%| 31.4% .8%| 0.9%
)| 37.4% 9%| 37.7%| 4 6| 37.9%| 31.59 3%  5.0%
201 14 (n= 4%| 49.7% 8.5%| 31I. 5% 8.19 7
F(n=157) 36.3%| 42 o; 60.9%| 40.8%| s6.9%| 30 1% 38.9%| 23.4% p 2;) 3.2% 4.0%
— o (o] ° [0) N
I B(n=80)[ 28.8%| 35.0% 51.0%| 33.8%| 35.7% 24'74 36.3%| 26.8% - 60/0 4.8% 3.6%
— . N () .
2A(n=65)| 33.8%| 41 5; 52.5%| 33.8%| 40.0%| 31 2%l 22.9%| 29.3%| & 5; 2.8%| 5.6%
3R (n=53) 5%| 64.6% 2 .3%| 40.09 5%|  5.1%
39.6%| 47 6| 47.7%| 41.59 .0%| 31.39 % 7.0%
— .2% .5%| 32 -3%| 13.89 >
" 4A(n=78)| 35.9%| 34 6(; 26'0% 39.6%| 58.5% 45.3% 38.5%| 35.4% - ,7;0 1.3% 7.5%
58 (n=8 070 6.2% 2 3% 4 -1 % 3.19
E 7)] 35.6% 6| 29.5% 5.3%| 4 1% 3.19
— .6%| 55.2% .5%| 42.3%| 29 9.1%| 13.2% 1%
:’_L 6R(n=77)| 36.4%| 46 8; 51.7%| 27.6%| 44.8% 27‘5% 33.3%| 24.4% > 6‘; 1.9% 3.8%
< — . . 9 .
— 5 17 [ . .
8A(n=74)| 28.4%| 50 o; 61.5%| 39.7%| 47.4% 33-24) 35.1%| 35.1% 7 8; 2.3%|  6.9%
— o ° [} .
9a(n=81)| 35.8%| 44 40/0 56.8%| 37.8%| 47.3% 32'3A) 34.6%| 23.1% g Of; 5.2% 6.5%
10A (n=175) 4%| 60.5% -3%| 32.4%| 33.89 0%| 3.8%
38.7%| 5 6| 39.5%| 34 8% 31.19 07 2.6%
7.3% 6% 2 1% 4.19 °
| _ 8. N
1A (n=78)| 35.9%| 44 q; 54.7%| 49.3%e0% 33 4%| 34.6%| 23.5%| 3 7;’ 4.1%|  2.7%
| — 5 ) .39 : .

% 2R (n=75)| 37.3%| 46 7; 60.3%| 34.6%| 43.6%| 2 3%| 37.3%| 30.7%| 6 700 2:5%| 6:2%
2 :‘%(n=775) 35.9% 47'6; 66.7%| 38.7%| 40.0% 3:'4% 34.6%| 23.1% 5‘ I;’ 4.0% 0.0%
(WY dfk\(n=|20) 070 57.3% U7 0% 36 . 1% 3.89

30.8% 6| 39.4%| 45.89 .0%| 30.7% 8% 3.8%
CTLBRE (=4 6| 40.0%| 59.29 8%| 32.1% %) 6.7%
=48)| 31.39 2%)| 34.2% 6| 37.5%| 30 2.7%| 1.3%
& | zHEHBR (0= 3%| 37.5%| 6 2%| 38.3%| 27.59 %] 7.4% 3%
! =187) 3 0.4%| 41.79 -5% 27.5% A 3.6% 4
)3 Sta‘lii(n:5oo 8.0% 48.1% 58.3% % 37.5% 35.4% 3 ° 20.0% 5.89% > 55 6%
i3 )| 33.2% .3%| 38.0%| 51.99 9.6%| 31.39 -5% 4.2%
FHIHFE(n=139) 43.8%| 57.2% 3 1.9%| 32.6%| 38.0 % 6.3% 4.2%
_ 41.0% St 8.0%| 43 .0%| 26.79 1 £70 | 4.6%
ECH T (n= | 5ol -2%| 30. %[ 9.1% ©
]| w7 556 6% B 38.8%) 41.7%| 33 o] 35.20] 20.6] 5.6 2.1%|  3.7%
. * [v) .
ol 56.5%| 56.5%| 56.59 8% 37.4%| 28.1% ° 3.8% 4.0%
5%| 26.1% A% 9.4%|  2.29
43.5%| 39.1%| s 2% 2.9%
%[ 13.0%
0.0%
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HNEF>THENRSZLAEHIITLC (BLE)
R BITHER S5
#H Wi-fi DEZE2RANSLDIFTEEBENL LY 25 (EH)
AIN—V T E (FBRERTLRAFNLRIERS)
TSRI)IIL T ALFYY
BEE(ZERANEHOELETHEALY. BERESHN LAY TESHER
ALZENRARZDHYA—5
BHEHYDNE
EEEME AL,
T4—=ILRTPRALFY7 (LDP THERSEERHSHILIL )
BHE2XEMICARN S NS 5B,
INFENHERSEG, (RO B %)
MMEEBA RIS N ZEREPZERD AT YR R—ILOT—ILEE->TIILL,
RERBIBE 2> 9 —
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£R(n=911)| 17.5%| 53.8%| 28.5%| 26.2%| 34.1%| 18.8%| 12.4%| 30.5%| 5.7%| 3.7%

FA$(n=253)| 15.4%| 55.3%| 28.9%| 25.3%| 33.2%| 16.6%| 12.3%| 30.4% 6.3% 2.4%
Rui(n=180)[ 15.0%| 50.0%| 32.8%| 28.3%| 38.3%| 20.6%| 15.6%| 28.9% 5.0% 3.3%
BER(n=255)| 16.1%| 53.7%| 27.5%| 32.5%| 31.8%| 18.8%| 10.6%| 36.5% 5.1% 2.7%
RPEH(n=23)[ 30.4%| 60.9%| 30.4%| 34.8%| 52.2%| 39.1% 8.7%| 30.4% 0.0% 0.0%

FH(n=23)| 21.7%| 56.5%| 30.4%| 21.7%| 47.8%| 21.7% 0.0%| 30.4% 0.0% 4.3%

E? AR(n=15)[ 20.0%| 46.7%| 26.7%| 13.3%| 33.3%| 20.0%| 13.3%| 20.0% 0.0% 6.7%
E THE(=55)] 21.8%| 41.8%| 21.8%| 14.5%| 27.3%| 18.2%| 23.6%| 40.0% 3.6% 5.5%
=4 WA (n=13) 7.7%| 61.5%| 53.8%| 30.8%| 46.2%| 23.1% 0.0%| 23.1% 7.7% 7.7%

#)NI(n=15) 6.7%| 66.7%| 20.0%| 13.3%| 26.7% 6.7% 0.0%| 20.0%| 26.7% 0.0%
RNEh(n=5) 0.0%| 40.0% 0.0%| 20.0% 0.0%| 40.0% 0.0%| 40.0%| 40.0%| 20.0%
Zi(n=13)| 30.8%| 30.8%| 30.8%| 23.1%| 46.2%| 15.4% 7.7% 0.0% 0.0% 7.7%
#ELE(n=42)| 33.3%| 73.8%| 26.2%| 14.3%| 26.2% 9.5% 9.5% T.0%[ 11.9% 7.1%
m7A+Woh(n=4)| 75.0%| 50.0%| 75.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 50.0%| 25.0%| 50.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2017 (n=28)| 17.9%| 53.6%| 42.9%| 28.6%| 21.4%| 28.6% 3.6%| 32.1% 7.1% 0.0%
20165F(n=110)| 28.2%| 48.2%| 20.9%| 29.1%| 30.9%| 22.7%| 11.8%| 29.1% 4.5% 2.7%

&
% 2015 (n=121)[ 19.8%| 57.0%| 26.4%| 24.8%| 27.3%| 24.0% 6.6%( 33.1% 4.1% 4.1%
n 20145 (n=124) 16.1%| 53.2%| 28.2%| 27.4%| 37.1%| 13.7%| 12.1%| 33.1% 3.2% 2.4%
7;_ 2013F(n=167)| 13.8%| 51.5%| 26.9%| 32.9%| 32.3%| 20.4%| 10.2%| 30.5% 8.4% 4.8%
2012%F(n=179)| 15.6%| 56.4%| 34.6%| 24.6%| 35.2%| 16.8%| 15.6%| 27.4% 6.1% 4.5%
201 I (n=157)| 14.6%| 54.1%| 30.6%| 20.4%| 42.0%| 12.7%| 16.6%| 31.2% 7.0% 2.5%
IA(n=80)| 18.8%| 58.8%| 30.0%| 30.0%| 26.3%| 18.8% 8.8%( 28.8% 6.3% 5.0%
2R (n=65)| 16.9%| 52.3%| 32.3%| 32.3%| 29.2%| 26.2%| 13.8%| 32.3% 1.5% 0.0%
3A(n=53)| 24.5%| 45.3%| 24.5%| 18.9%| 37.7%| 28.3%| 17.0%| 34.0% 5.7% 1.9%
4R (n=78)| 16.7%| 55.1%| 20.5%| 21.8%| 29.5%| 12.8%| 19.2%| 28.2% 3.8% 2.6%
£ 5A(n=87)| 18.4%| 57.5%| 29.9%| 19.5%| 20.7%| 20.7% 9.2%( 31.0% 6.9% 8.0%
i 6RA(n=T7)[ 22.1%| 57.1%| 26.0%| 24.7%| 33.8%| 13.0% 7.8%( 27.3% 9.1% 5.2%
- TA(n=78)| 15.4%| 59.0%| 25.6%| 30.8%| 39.7%| 14.1%| 14.1%| 24.4% 5.1% 3.8%
7=
R 8A(n=74) 14.9%| 48.6%| 31.1%| 25.7%| 45.9%| 23.0% 6.8%| 28.4% 6.8% 2.7%
GRA(=81)| 14.8%| 51.9%| 30.9%| 21.0%| 35.8%| 22.2%| 13.6%| 29.6% 2.5% 4.9%
I0R(n=75) 21.3%| 49.3%| 30.7%| 34.7%| 36.0%| 18.7%| 13.3%| 33.3% 6.7% 1.3%
ITR(M=78) 16.7%| 59.0%| 29.5%| 30.8%| 38.5%| 10.3%| 11.5%| 25.6% 7.7% 0.0%
12A(n=75) 13.3%| 46.7%| 34.7%| 25.3%| 37.3%| 21.3%| 14.7%| 42.7% 6.7% 5.3%
E; Wa(n=775)| 18.5%| 52.9%| 29.4%| 26.7%| 33.9%| 19.1%| 12.0%| 30.5% 6.3% 3.5%
# W (n=120)| 10.8%| 57.5%| 26.7%| 22.5%| 35.8%| 18.3%| 12.5%| 29.2% 2.5% 4.2%

ETHHR(n=48)| 25.0%| 62.5%| 31.3%| 10.4%| 39.6%| 18.8%| 18.8%| 29.2%| 16.7% 6.3%

| EHIHBR(=18T)[ 18.7%| 53.5%| 33.7%| 28.3%| 38.0%| 19.8% 9.6%| 26.7% 4.8% 3.7%

Z &iB(n=500) 17.2%| 53.6%| 27.0%| 28.6%| 34.6%| 17.4%| 12.8%| 30.4% 4.2% 3.2%

EHEHTH(n=139)| 15.1%| 52.5%| 27.3%| 18.7%| 32.4%| 25.2%| 13.7%| 37.4% 5.0% 2.2%

ETHTRH(n=23)| 13.0%| 56.5%| 26.1%| 39.1% 8.7% 8.7% 8.7%| 34.8%| 26.1% 0.0%
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? . < E m\?f) % l—) L\’\O)f‘b‘b’bf)tﬂ\,( ﬁ/\f E; 20|3$En :Z:; 56.5%( 24.2%| 15.3% 1.6%| 2.4%
\ - n= 27.9% 4%
DTN T —ILIFRISI5H =— . 20124 (n=179 %| 28.7%| 16.2%| 2.4%| 4.8%
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24 (Mn=911) 11.0% 2.1% 1.0% 2.2% 80.6% 2.2% 3.0%
P4 (n=253) 18.2% 0.8% 3.2% 3.6% 73.1% 1.2% 2.4%
Rli(n=180) 12.8% 2.8% 0.0% 1.1% 83.9% 0.0% 1.7%
B[R (n=255) 9.0% 2.4% 0.4% 0.4% 85.9% 2.7% 1.6%

R (n=23) 0.0% 26.1% 0.0% 0.0% 65.2% 8.7% 4.3%
1 (n=23) 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 95.7% 0.0% 4.3%

= \R(n=15) 6.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 60.0% 26.7% 6.7%
Ed

1& T H(n=55) 5.5% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 81.8% 5.5% 7.3%
X M (n=13) 7.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 76.9% 0.0% 15.4%

#N(n=15) 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 40.0% 53.3% 6.7% 0.0%
KNIFH(n=5) 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 20.0% 80.0% 0.0% 0.0%
BEi(n=13) 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
L (n=42) 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 92.9% 0.0% 7.1%
7+ s (n=4) 25.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 75.0% 0.0% 0.0%
20174 (n=28) 3.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 89.3% 3.6% 3.6%
20165 (n=110) 10.0% 2.7% 0.0% 0.9% 86.4% 0.9% 1.8%

£
3 2015%(n=121)| 15.7%| 3.3%| 0.8%| 3.3%| 71.9%| 2.5%( 4.1%
n 201 45 (n=124) 8.1%| 2.4%| 2.4%| o0.8%| 82.3%| 3.2%| 3.2%
7; 2013%(n=167)| 10.8%| 3.6%| 0.6%| 0.6%| 83.2%| 3.0% 1.2%
20128 (n=179)| 14.5%| 0.6% L1%|  2.2%| 78.2% 1% 5.0%
201 | £(n=157) 7.0% 1.3% 1.3%| 5.1%| 82.2% 1.9% 1.3%
1B(n=80)] 7.5%| 3.8% 1.3%|  0.0%| 86.3% 1.3%|  3.8%
28(n=65)| 9.2%| 3.1%| 3.1% 1.5%| 76.9%| 6.2%| 3.1%
3A(n=53)| 18.9%| 5.7%| 0.0%| 3.8%| 73.6%| 0.0% 1.9%
4B (n=78)] 6.4%| 0.0% 1.3%|  3.8%| 84.6%| 3.8% 1.3%
& 5A (n=87) 5.7% 1% 0.0%| 2.3%| 87.4%| 0.0%| 3.4%
i 6A(n=17) 13.0%| 2.6% 1.3% 1.3%| 75.3% 1.3%  7.8%
~ 78 (n=78) 11.5% 1.3%|  0.0%| 2.6%| 75.6%| 2.6%| 6.4%
B 8A(n=74)| 9.5%| 4% 2.7%| 2.7%| 79.7% La%|  2.7%
gAM=8D)| 11.1% 1.2%|  0.0% 1.2%| 82.7%| 3.7% 1.2%
108 (n=75)| 14.7%| 2.7% 1.3%|  2.7%| 77.3%| 2.7%|  2.7%
IHAMn=78)| 12.8%| 0.0%| 0.0% 2.6%| 84.6% 1.3%|  0.0%
128 (n=75) 13.3% 1.3% 1.3% 1.3%| 81.3%| 2.7%| 0.0%
E Wa(n=775)|  9.9%| 2.3% 1.0%|  2.2%| 81.4%| 2.2%| 3.0%
= wWaLnn=120)] 17.5%| 0.8%| 0.8% 1.7%|  76.7%|  2.5% 1.7%
rTbEE(n=48)| 14.6%| 0.0%] 0.0%| 0.0%| 75.0% 2.1%| 8.3%
% |zpzeER=187)] 13.4%|  3.7% 1.6% 6% 78.1%| 0.5%| 3.2%
R #38(n=500)  9.6% l.6%| 0.4%| 3.0%|] 83.0% 2.2% 1.8%
B ptnrsmn=139)| 12.9%| 2.9% 1.4% La%|  79.1%|  4.3% 1.4%

ETHFIE(n=23) 4.3% 0.0% 8.7% 0.0% 87.0% 4.3% 0.0%
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AFAASERLAY s | 8.0%
REEBRLTOZANE mmm 7.4%
REEOBEVDE mm 5.4%
O m 2.2%
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\ .0%| 23.5%| 5.6%| 34.6% 9
7“[4\ ° 201 1E(n=157)| 33.1%| 2.5%|31.2%]| 10 8°/0 36 3°/o 25‘36 v ETaT R
o , ! ) . .8%| 36.3%| 51.0%| 20.4%]| 26.1%| 3.8%| 1.99
A TN B DI H D 1B (n=80)[ 25.0%| 7.5%|26.3%| 8.8%|32.5%|58.8%| 12.5%| 21.3% oo; 7.5;
: 2 - . . . (] . 0 . (o]
foin, 3:En 65)| 27.7%| 6.2%| 24.6%| 6.2%|38.5%(52.3%| 24.6%| 15.4%| 3.1%| 1.5%
\ n=53)| 34.0%| 3.8%| 18.9%| 3.89 . ) %
L Al s 8; Io.zﬁ 37.7%| 69.8%| 17.0%| 15.1%| 0.0%| 1.9%
: 3 48 . 19%| 21.8%| 10.3%| 30.8%| 59.0%| 23.1% 9
Lo . . - .0%| 23.1%| 26.9%| 1.3%| 1.3%
LT LA RS, ; 58 (n=87)| 33.3%| 4.6%|31.0%| 4.6%|37.9%|51.7%| 17.2%| 26.4%| 2.3% 34;
. \ \\ 6ﬁ n=77 - . . . 0 . (o]
R RIETH LT " (=77)| 32.5%| 5.2%|22.1%| 10.4%| 27.3%|55.8%| 14.3%| 14.3%| 0.0%| 7.8%
~ 7R (n=78)| 30.8%| 6.4%|24.4%| 5.1%|35.9% 9 %
o % LR e 1% 35.9%(55.1%| 19.2%| 30.8%| 6.4%| 2.6%
& ) 27.0%| 2.7%| 24.3%| 6.8%|37.8%|47.3%| 18.9%|25.7%| 2.7%| 2.7%
=8| . . . (o]
(n=81)| 22.2%| 3.7%| 18.5%| 8.6%|35.8%|56.8%| 23.5%| 28.4%| 1.2%| 0.0%
10A (n=75)| 32.0%]| 12.0%]| 32.0% 9 ) %
R0 .0%| 13.3%| 30.7%| 46.7%| 13.3%| 22.7%| 4.0%| 1.3%
n= 26.99 ) )
I 75) 6.9%| 2.6%| 15.4%| 2.6%|26.9%|61.5%| 15.4%|24.4%| 2.6%| 1.3%
= 0O, .
_ : )| 28.0%| 5.3%|33.3%| 5.3%|41.3%|52.0%| 17.3%| 18.7%| 2.7%| 1.3%
{% Wa(n=775)| 29.0%| 5.8%| 24.0%| 7.1%|33.7%|55.4%| 17.4%| 23.2%| 2.1% 2~8;
%— \’\f‘ \ — . . . (] . 0 .
Z’(%%;E(n 120)[ 20.8%| 2.5%| 25.8%| 6.7%| 34.2%| 54.2%| 22.5%| 21.7%| 3.3%| 2 5‘;
HR(n=48)| 14.6%| 8.39 ; ) e
e 30/0 52A1 18.8%| 8.3%|27.1%| 35.4%| 10.4%| 45.8%| 4.2%| 10.4%
s 5 = 3%| 5.3%|22.5%| 7.0%|37.4%|56.1%| 23.09 )
# AR ) %] 23.0%| 19.8%| 2.7%| 2.7%
. i%ﬁ);ﬁzn |22) 31.6%| 5.4%|26.6%| 8.2%|33.4%|58.2%| 17.2%|22.0%| 1.6%| 1.6%
S (n=139)[ 28.1%| 5.0%|24.5%| 5.8%|40.39 ) )
. . .3%| 51.8%| 18.0%| 23.0%| 1.49 9
Tt FEN=23)| 4.3% 9 ) e B e
6 4.3%| 17.4%| 4.3%|26.1%[52.2%| 21.7%| 21.7%| 8.7%| 0.0%
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[
i S
P N F
1) S ) Ll -
# A < < 1% N A v
% . %a + P w | T Z X
%o J ! o b Ll F 4 o
A & 7 = ™ : | T z | 29 | &
P % o o L 15
. 2 Y7 b3 . A H < A 7 . ; B
= = ) 4 k Y S P Vi I/T‘ = -1
= A R 1 £} = S | k ¥ li _‘ i 2]
H(n=91 | A & ) % > e k 2 5 A
it (n=2 )| 44.9%( 66 & N W v’7 # ¥ < f) F
R 53)| 43.1% 5%| 4.3% = S S 6 # 5 | X
(n=180) 6| 69.6% ol 1.9% 5 5 - v . =% ft A% 3]
BRI(n= 55.0% 6| 6.7% 6 45.7% 2| # b %
(n=255) ol 72.8% 6| 0.8% ° 3.5% A4 - &
R 43.9% 6| 3.9% 6| 47.4% 6| 24.9% . b i >
(n=23) oS 6| 3.9% 6| 2.8% o] 1.4% : 5
B i 30.4% 6 3.9% 6| 42.2% 6| 27.3% 6| 54.9%
* (n=23) 6| 82.6% 6| 0.8% 6| 4.4% 6| 2.0% 6] 17.3% =
1F N 47.8% 4 0.0% 6| 44.7% 6| 20.6% 4| 58.5% 41 23.5% 4o
i (n=15) 6| 73.9% 6| 0.0% 4.3% 2.2% 20.6%]| 2 5.3%
TmE 53.3% 0.0% 39.1% 27.8% 53.3% 4.1% |.6%
B (n=55) 6| 66.7% 6| 13.0% 6| 0.0% 6| 1.2% 6| 17.8% 6| 4.7% 1.6%
" 38.2% 6| 0.0% 6] 60.9% 6 21.7% 54.1% 29.4% 1.2% 1.6%
(n: | 3) () Goo(y (] 0.0% 0 4.3% () 0.0% ol | 6C]cy (] 830/ (] 200/ ()
%)l 53.8% 6| 5.5% 6| 60.0% 6| 34.8% 6| 65.2% 6| 25.5% 6| 0.6% 6| 0.4%
[(n=15) 6| 84.6% 6| 3.6% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.0% 6| 4.3% 6| 4.7% 6| 1.1% °
x| 40.0% 6| 0.0% 6| 45.5% 6| 20.0% 6| 43.5% 6| 13.0% 2.0% 6| 0.6%
# (n=5) 6] 66.7% 6] 0.0% 6] 5.5% 6] 0.0% 6] 8.7% 6] 0.0% 6| 2.4% 2
=0 40.0% 6| 6.7% 6| 38.5% 6| 27.3% 6| 60.0% 6| 13.0% 6| 0.0% 6| 2.4%
(n:|3) () 600? (0] OOty (0] 00<y () | 80/ 4| 13.3% (0] 8.7% (o] 4.3% ()
7+ iE 38.5% 6| 0.0% 6| 73.3% 6 0.0% 6| 58.2% 6| 13.3% 6| 4.3% 6| 0.0%
(n:42) () 53'87 (o] OO‘y (0] OOO/ () 00<y o |4'5°/ (0] 0.0% (o] 0.0% ()
mE+H 45.2% 6 0.0% 6| 40.0% 6| 20.0% 6| 69.2% 6( 20.0% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.0%
5h(n=4) 6] 61.9% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.0% 6 23.1% 6| 5.5% 6| 0.0% °
20174 0.0% 6| 2.4% 6| 61.5% 6| 0.0% 6| 40.0% 6| 23.1% 6| 5.5% 6.7%
" (n=28) 6(100.0% 6| 2.4% 6| 7.7% 6| 0.0% 6| 6.7% 6| 7.7% 6| 0.0%
20165 50.0% 0.0% 6| 40.5% 6| 23.1% 6| 40.0% 6| 20.0% 6| 0.0% ° 1.8%
2 (n=110) 6| 57.1% 6| 0.0% 2.49% 6| 0.0% 6| 20.0% 6.7% 0.0% °
n 2015% 43.6% 6| 0.0% 6[ 25.0% 6| 19.0% 6[ 53.8% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.0%
(n=121) 61 70.0% 6l 3.6% 6l 0.0% 6l 0.0% 6l 7.7% 6l 0.0% 6l 0.0% ]
1= 20145 44.6% 6| 8.2% 6| 53.6% 6| 0.0% 6| 47.6% 6| 23.1% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.0%
s (n=124) 6] 66.1% 6l 0.0% 6l 3.6% 6l 0.0% 6] 19.0% 6l 0.0% 6l 0.0% (]
20134 41.1% 6| 5.0% 6| 36.4% 6| 21.4% 6[ 75.0% 6| 14.3% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.0%
(n=167) 6] 61.3% 6l 5.0% 6l 6.4% 6| 0.0% 6] 25.0% 6l 4.8% 6l 0.0% 0
20124 44.9% 0| 2.4% 60| 44.6% 6 20.9% 6| 60.7% 6| 0.0% 0.0% o| 7.7%
(n=179) 6| 68.3% 6l 1.6% 6| 3.3% 6l 0.9% 6| 14.3% 6l 0.0% 6l 0.0% (]
201 1 & 48.0% 6| 6.0% 0| 41.9% 6| 22.3% 6| 60.0% 6| 14.3% 6| 0.0% 6| 2.4%
(n=157) 6| 75.4% 6l 1.8% 6l 1.6% sl 0.8% 6l 21.8% 6l 7.1% 61 0.0% ]
B 47.1% 6| 2.2% 6| 50.3% 6| 25.0% 6| 49.6% 6| 24.5% 6| 3.6% 6| 0.0%
(n=80) () 6050/ (] Oély 0 4-80/ (o) 2.4<y () |4'q‘y (o] 4.5(y (o] 3-6% ()
27 40.0% 6| 3.2% 6| 50.8% 6| 27.5% 6| 56.5% 6| 19.0% 6| 0.9% 3.6%
(n=65) 0| 62.5% ° 1.9% ° 1.7% 6| 2.4% 6| 16.9% 6| 3.3% 6| 3.6%
37 44.6% 6| 5.0% 6| 46.5% 6| 28.5% 6| 53.3% 6| 22.6% 6| 3.3% 6| 0.0%
(n=53) () 58,50/ 0 3.8% 0 4.5% () 06<y () '381y (] 56ty (o] 2.50/ ()
x 47 45.3% 6| 7.7% 6| 42.5% 6| 24.8% 6| 57.0% 6| 23.4% 6| 2.4% 6| 0.0%
(n=78) 6| 54.7% ol 1.5% 6 2.5% o 1.9% 6l 15.19% o 7.8% 6 0.0% ]
e 5A 42.3% 6| 0.0% 6| 46.2% 6| 22.5% 6| 54.8% 6| 26.8% 3.0% 6| 2.4%
n (n=87) d 6] 1.9% 6] 3.1% 6| 3.8% 6] 20.4% 6] 3.9% 6] 1.2% >
6A 54.0% 8 2.6% 6| 52.8% 6] 27.7% 6| 55.0% 6| 28.0% 6| 0.6% 6| 1.2%
7= (n=T77) 6| 65.5% 6| 1.3% 6| 5.7% 6| 0.0% 6| 16.3% 6| 5.7% 6l 1.1% °
7R 37.7% 6| 3.4% 6| 41.0% 6| 34.0% 6| 61.5% 6| 26.3% 6 0.0% o 1.7%
A (n=78) ol 71.4% o 1 1% 6l 5.1% 6| 0.0% 6| 12.3% 6l 15.0% (o 1.3% )
8#A 39.7% 6| 7.8% 6 52.9% 6] 26.9% 6| 52.8% 6| 26.2% 6| 6.3% 6| 2.5%
(n=74) 6 67.9% ) | .3% 6l 4.6% o 3.8% 6l 32.1% ol 3.1% 6 0.0% )
A 44.6% fl 6.4% 6| 40.3% 6] 31.0% 6| 59.0% 6| 28.3% 6| 0.0% 6| 2.5%
(n=8|) () 68qo/ (] 3-8? 0 650/ () 00<y (] 2057 (0] O-O% (o] O-O% ()
108 49.4% 6| 2.7% 6| 43.6% 6| 27.3% 6| 59.8% 6| 29.5% 0.0% 1.5%
(n=75) 6| 70.4% 6| 0.0% 6| 6.4% 6| 1.3% 6| 13.8% 6| 6.4% 1.9%
1R 46.7% 6| 1.2% 6| 45.9% 6] 25.6% 6 59.7% 6| 23.0% 6| 0.0% 1.9%
(n=78) 6] 64.0% 6| 1.2% 6| 2.7% 6| 1.3% 6| 19.5% 6| 3.4% 2.6%
3 2R 46.2% 6| 6.7% 6| 43.2% 6| 16.2% 6| 57.7% 6| 13.0% 6| 1.1% 6| 0.0%
(n=75) d 6| 2.7% 6] 2.5% 6] 2.7% 6] 16.7% 6] 3.9% 3.4% ‘
L] w3 53.3% 6| 3.8% 6| 54.7% 6| 18.5% 6| 50.0% o 21.8% o 1.3% ol 1.1%
# (n=775) 6| 72.0% 6| 2.6% 6| 1.3% 6| 1.2% 6| 12.2% 6| 7.7% 2.6% °
W 45.5% 6| 4.0% 6] 42.3% 6] 26.7% 6| 51.9% 6] 24.3% 6] 0.0% 6] 2.6%
(n=120) 6| 69.3% 6l 0.0% 6l 1.3% 6| 0.0% 6] 19.8% ol 4.1% 6l 3.8% ]
CTHHRE 45.0% 6| 4.3% 6| 46.7% 6| 21.8% 6| 52.0% 6| 24.7% 6| 4.1% 6| 2.6%
# (28 (n=48) d - 6| 1.8% 6| 1.3% 6| 2.6% 6| 17.3% 6| 2.5% 4.1%
2 IHBE 31.3% 6| 4.2% 6| 46.3% 6| 24.0% 6| 42.3% 6| 29.3% 2.5% 6| 0.0%
(n=187) 6[ 54.2% 6| 2.5% 6| 3.4% 6| 0.0% 6[ 12.8% 6| 8.0% |.2% °
4 P 41.7% 6| 4.2% 6| 42.5% 6] 26.3% 6| 58.7% 6| 17.9% 6| 1.3% 6| 0.0%
i (n=500) | o0 6| 2.1% 6| 4.2% 6| 1.5% 6| 14.7% 6| 1.3% 0.0% s
IHTHE 49.6% 6| 3.7% 6| 39.6% 6| 16.7% 6| 55.1% 6| 22.7% 0.0% 1.3%
(n=139) 6] 69.2% 6| 2.1% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.8% 6| 16.6% 6| 5.3% 0.0%
ETOT 39.6% 6 3.6% 0| 49.2% 6| 14.6% 6| 55.8% 60| 24.5% o] 2.7% 6| 2.6%
#(n=23) | 63.3% ol 1.6% 6l 4.3% 6 2.19% 6l 21.7% 6l 5.7% o 0.0% 6
47.8% 6| 5.8% 6| 44.8% 6| 23.5% 6| 43.8% 6| 19.2% 6| 1.3% 6| 1.3%
| 69.6% 6l 2.20% ol 3.4% ol 1.19% ol 14.6% 6 3.3% | 2% ]
6| 13.0% 6| 49.6% 6| 24.8% 6| 58.3% 16.7% 0.8% 6| 1.2%
6| 4.3% 6| 4.3% ° |.6% 14.4% 0.0% 5.0% °
0| 47.8% 6| 31.7% 0| 56.6% 21.9% 0.0% 6| 2.5%
4.3% ° 1.4% 6| 20.0% 4.3% 4.2%
26.1% 56.1% 26.0% 1.6% 6.3%
0.09 15.89 5.6% 2.7%
%| 2 %| 2 ) o
6.1% 2.3% 1.8% 1.1%
4.3% 8.6% |.4%
8.7% 2.2% 0.4%
(] O 0 O (o]
0%l o 7%l o
0% 0.0% .0%
(0] O.O%
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i % g | ® LY = 7
o $F( "f’ 7 7o X\ o %
S = 4+ | ® . % . rv
P £ ) v # P w B i)
W Ay ~N 1% w = % & ol b L _ R 5
b P MO I S0 )
2K <" - = R ! b3 7e = £} s P
- (n=911)| 34.5 k n E - "; . Ir | + ; ; = e
.59 - 5 -
(=253 %| 52.69 @ 1< / B 2 o | 2 Y % i<
) % % ] + | 2 v
F 37.2% 28.9% s} EH | 15 2 % =
(n=180 6 50.6% 6] 33.8% 2 T ® B | o te
=& (n:255 4l 52.2% 4| 33.6% 6l 18.1% F 1= . e "
P )| 29.4% o 34.4% o 15.4% o 1'1.6% F ~ =
fh (n= 4%| 58 4% 34 of 14 6%| 4 > L
23) .0% 4% 6% 4% >
th 47.89 6| 29.89 ol 11.19 6] 11.59 o 9.49
R #(n= -8%| 5 %| 3 1% % %| 3
23) 6.5% 4.9% 3.9% 5.19% 8.0%
1= N\ 21.7% 60| 13.0% 6| 12.9% o 12.2% o 11.9% o 0.4%
" R(n=15 6] 60.9% 6| 34.8% 6] 20.0% 6| 3.3% 6] 37.5% 6| 4.8%
S )| 20.09 6] 30.49 6| 0.09 6] 11.09 6 10.09 6] 0.49 o 2.29
& THE(n=55 0% 40.0% 4%| 43.5% 0%| 21.7% %] 4.7% .0%| 39.4% | 4.7% %
P )| 27.3% .0%| 40.0% -5%[ 13.0% S7%|[ 8.7% S7%| 8.6% A% 1.1% S1%| 1.6%
®(n=13 ol 47.3% ol 26.7% o]l 21.7% ol 4.3% | 40.0% ol 4.4% o
% )| 15.4% 6] 27.3% 6] 20.0% 6] 21.7% 6] 13.0% 6| 0.0% 6] 1.7%
£ (n=15 6| 61.59 6| 29.19 o[ 0.09 o 8.79 o 34.89 o 4.39 °
R )| 20.09 5%| 7.7% 9%| 14.5% .0%| 13.3% %| 8.7% 9%| 0.0% %| 2.7%
NI (n=5 -0%] 46.79 7% 69.29 -5%) 27.39 -3%[ 20.09 1%) 26.19 0% 4.39 P
= )| 0.0% %] 20.09 2%| 7.7% %| 10.9% .0%| 0.0% %| 0.0% %| 0.0%
Ei(n=13 .0%| 40.0% -0%] 13.39 S71%| 7.7% 9% 1.8% .0%| 20.0% .0%| 13.0% il
L )| 38.59 .0%| 40.0% -3%| 6.79 1% 7.7% o 3.6% .0%| 0.0% 6| 0.0%
1 (n=42 .5%| 46.2% .0%| 40.0% 7% 13.3% 7%| 0.0% 6% 47.3% 0%| 6.7% 070
w7+ )| 40.5% 29%) 23.1%) 35, [ 20.0%| o. 6| 0.0% 0% 7.7% 6 1.8% -71%| 0.0%
Wwoh(n=4 .5%| 40.5% .1%]| 38.5% .0%| 0.0% .0%| 6.7% .7%| 30.8% 8%| 3.6% iy
2017 )| 25.0% -5%| 38.1% 6| 7.7% 6] 0.0% 6] 26.7% 6] 0.0% 6 1.8%
F(n=28 -0%|100.09 -1%| 28.69 -7%] 30.89 0% 0.09 S7%|[ 46.79 -0%] 15.49 b
% 20165 [ 57. 1% %| 0.0% %6l 16.7% 8%| 7.7% %| 0.0% 6| 0.0% 4% 0.0%
3 (n=110 -1%] 53.69 -0%| 0.09 7%| 28.69 -7%| 0.09 .0%[ 20.09 -0%] 20.09 2
2015% [ 39.1%[ 63, %] 25.0%) 39. %] 25.0% | 19.0%] . %| 7.7% %] 0.0% %| 0.0%
n (n=121 -19%] 63.69 -0%[ 39.39 -0%] 75.09 0% 0.09 S7%] 23.19 .0%[ 20.09 i
t= 20145 )| 40.5% .6%| 24.5% %| | 4.3% .0%| 25.0% %[ 7.1% %[ 0.0% %| 0.0%
- (n=124 .5%]| 50.49 -5%| 20.09 3% 21.49 .0%| 0.09 -1%] 28.69 .0%| 0.09 el
F 2013 )| 43.59 %| 32.29 %| 10.09 %| 10.79 %| 0.09 %| 0.09 %| 15.49
£ (n= .5%| 5 2% 3 .0%| 2 1% .0%| 7 .0% 4%
167 8.9% 3.1% 2.7% 7.1% 5.0% 0.0%
20124 )| 26.9% 6| 25.8% 6| 16.5% 6| 10.0% 6| 17.9% 6| 0.0% 6| 2.4%
(n=179 .9%| 53.3% .8%| 33.9% .5%| 14.9% .0%| 3.6% 9%| 21.4% .0%| 0.0% TR
2011 )| 33.5% b = 5.9 e T5.5% 53l 5% oov452% ool 0.0% 0.0%
(n:|57 . 0 53‘60/ . ° 35qu ’ 6| 18.5% . ° 58cy : 0| 48.2% . ° OOo/ . °
| )| 25.5% 6| 26.3% 6| 10.2% 6| 15.3% 6| 7.4% 6| 1.8% 6| 3.6%
B (n=80 -5%| 42.7% -3%| 34.1% 2%| 21.0% -3%| 1.6% 4% 39.7% .8%| 5.5% i
2 )| 45.0% 0| 35.7% 6| 12.3% 6| 13.2% o 9.7% 6] 0.0% 6| 1.8%
B (n=65 6| 40.0% ol 41.4% ol 15.6% o] 6.0% ol 36.3% o] 5.0% o
3 )| 40.0% 6| 36.3% 6| 16.6% 6| 14.0% 6| 8.4% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.8%
B (n=53 4| 50.8% ol 31.3% ol 16.6% of 2.8% 6| 38.9% ol 2.4% o
4 )] 35.8% 6] 23.1% 6] 16.3% 6] 8.9% 6| 12.8% ° 1.2% 6| 0.8%
4 H(n=78 4| 52.8% 6| 33.8% (] 8.8% (] 5.79% 4| 38.5% (] 6.0% (o]
Ed 5 )] 37.2% 6| 26.4% 6] 16.9% 0| 12.5% o 7.0% 6| 0.0% 6| 1.2%
B (n=87 2%| 52.6% 6| 34.0% 6 15.4% 6l 3.8% 6] 31.8% 6l 3.4% (<}
n 6 )| 37.9% 6] 39.7% 6] 13.2% 6] 23.1% 6| 10.0% 6| 0.0% 6| 2.8%
# A (n=77) 6] 47.1% 6| 33.3% 6 13.2% 6| 6.2% 6] 30.0% 6| 7.6% >
7R 24.7% 6| 27.6% 6| 16.7% 6| 9.4% 6| 9.2% 6| 1.3% 6| 3.8%
A (=78 6l 53.2% 6| 33.3% 6l 14.1% 6| 3.8% 6| 27.7% 6l 3.8% ()
SH )| 34.6% 60| 28.6% o 9.2% o 11.5% o 18.9% 6 0.0% 6| 6.3%
(n=74) 0| 52.6% 6| 29.9% of 18.4% o 5.1% o 34.0% o| 4.6% °
q 27.0% 6| 21.8% o 10.4% 6| 11.5% o 1'1.5% 6| 0.0% ° | .5%
H(n:8|) 6l 43.2% 6| 39.7% 6l 18.2% (] 0.0% 6| 39.7% () 5.79% (]
0B 33.3% 60| 28.4% 6] 17.9% 6| 6.5% o 5.7% o[ 0.0% o 1.9%
(n:,75) (o] 63-07 4| 37.8% (o] |28°/ (o] 5.29% (o] 4250/ (o] 5.19% (o]
1A 34.7% 6| 23.5% 6| 9.5% 6| 9.0% 6| 7.8% 6| 0.0% 6| 1.3%
(n:78) 4| 60.0% 4| 35.8% 4| 25.7% (] 6.4% 4| 32.5% (] q9.2% (]
: 2R 23.1% 6| 24.0% o 11.1% 6| 8.1% 6| 5.1% 6| 1.3% 6| 2.3%
i (n=175) 6| 56.4% 61 30.7% 6| 18.5% ol 4.1% 6| 39.7% (] 1.3% (]
] w2 42.7% 0| 26.9% 6| 4.0% 6| 13.6% 6| 13.5% 6| 0.0% o 9.1%
E (n=775) 4l 61.3% 6| 34.6% 6l 21.3% (] 4.9% 6l 51.4% (] |.3% (]
WL 33.9% 6] 36.0% 6] 15.4% 6| 8.0% 6| 8.6% 6] 0.0% 6 1.3%
(n=120 6 55.1% 6| 29.3% 6| 24.4% 6| 8.0% 6| 37.0% 6| 4.1% >
rTh v 39.2% 6| 28.8% 6] 20.0% 6| 17.9% o] 10.7% o] 0.0% o] 0.0%
- vy %2 (n=48 6| 40.8% 6| 34.8% 6l 22.7% ol 2.6% 6| 38.7% ol 8.6% o
IHBR )| 20.8% 6| 30.0% 6| 11.2% 6| 10.7% 6| 7.7% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.0%
2 (n=|8,7 6| 43.8% 6l 27.5% 6l 17.9% (o] 2.79% 6| 41.0% (o] 5.39% (0]
)7 38 )] 33.2% 60| 27.1% 6| 27.5% of 1'1.7% 6| 9.3% o 1.3% 6| 1.3%
i (n=500) 6| 54.5% 6| 25.0% o 16.7% o 3.9% 6| 38.7% 6| 3.8% °
IHTH 36.8% 6| 28.9% 6] 31.3% 6] 11.7% 6| 8.5% 6| 1.3% 6| 0.0%
7 (n:|3q 6| 50.8% 4| 35.3% 6l 12.5% () 6.7% 6l 39.2% () 5.39% (]
rTHES )] 35.3% 6| 30.0% o 15.5% 6o 12.5% o| 16.7% o 0.4% 6| 0.0%
i#(n=23 6| 61.2% 6| 32.8% 6| 16.6% 6| 2.1% 6| 31.7% 6| 4.8% >
)] 26.1% 6| 28.8% o 12.2% o 13.9% 6| 20.8% o 0.0% o 2.1%
6| 60.9% 6] 38.8% 6] 17.6% 6| 4.3% 6| 27.1% 6] 5.8% °
6| 17.4% 6| 10.1% 6| 11.6% 6| 11.8% 6| 0.0% 6| 0.8%
6| 34.8% 6| 25.2% 0| 4.6% 6| 46.5% 6| 10.4% °
6| 13.0% o 10.1% o 8.4% 6] 1.1% o| 4.2%
(] 8_’70/ (¢ 43Cy (o] 340? (o] ||°/ (o]
° 8.7% ° 7.9% ° 0.4% ° | .6%
6| 8 6| 44 6| 5 o
T%| 4 6%| 0 8% 1
3%| 43.5% 0% 3.6% 0%
6| 0.0%| 13 6| 1.4%
0%l o
.0%
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. At HEE FH (n= )| 36.3%| 64 vl =
NTH =40)) (n=253 .8%| 3 <
LT % )| 35.2% 5.1%]| 12 #®
1) Fli(—180)| 3 2%| 62.5%| 38.79 3% 38.3% 7
BR(n=25 5.6%[61.1% S7%| 11.5%] 40.79 2.7%| 3.8%
5y 35.7% 6] 33.9%] | 7% 2.4% 6] 1.9%
R (n=23)] 17 [ 68.2%| 36.5% 3.9%| 29.4%| 3 ol 3.6%| 2.8% 2.4%
= 4% -5%| | - .39 0%
2 P (n=23) 4| 56.5%| 30.49 3.7%| 33.7% %| 7.2% .19 0.8%
1 AR(n=15) 52.2%| 60.9% 3q'44) 13.0%| 52 2; 2.4%| 2.0% A% 2.2%
e 40.0% g 39.1%| 17 -2%| 8.7% 6| 0.8%
FHE(n= 6| 60. 4% 6 2.79
B = (n=55)| 45.5%| 8 0%| 26.7% |330° 30.4%| 4.3% 0.0%| 0.0% Oof
A=) 30.89 . K %| 46.7%| 0.09 23%| 4.3%| 0. %
#)(n=15 .8%| 53.8%]| 3 6l 9.1%|29.19 0%| 0.0% 6| 0.0%
X )] 40.0% g 8.5%| 7.79 %] 0.0% 0.0%| 0.09
15 (=5)] 20.0% 3.3%]| 13.3% 7% 38.5%| 7.7% 8% 3.6% .0%
E Wi(n= .0%]100.0% 6| 6.7%| 46 T%| 7.7% 6% 1.8%
wt n=13)] 38.5%) 83 6| 20.0%] 20.0% 1%| 6.7%) | 6| 0.0%| 0.09
1 (n=42 8% 23 .0%| 20.0% 3.3% -0%
mH+ )| 42.9%]| 7 A% 7.79 6] 0.0% 6.7%| 0.09
T (n=4) 1.4%]| 21 %] 15.4% 0.0%| 0 0%
20174 0.0%| 50 4% 9.5% 6| 0.0% -0%| 0.09
(n=28) .0%| 75.09 -5%| 19.0% 0.0%| 0.09 0%
r 201 65 (n= 42.9%| 71.4% .0%| 25.0%| 7 6| 2.4%| 7.19 .0%[ 23.1%
" —r —110)| 29.1% 4%| 25.0%| 17.99 5ol 0.0%l o, %| 0.0%| 4.89
n F(n=121 64.5%| 44 9% 32.1% 6| 0.0%| O 8%
# 20145 (n=| ) 31.4%] 66.1% 5%| 6.4%|50 6| 10.7%| 0.0% .0%| 0.0%
P 20|3¢(n7|24) 31.5%| 69 4; 43.0%| 11.6% 38'0% 4.5% l'g; 0.0%| 3.6%
- . S )
201 2% 7)| 40.7%| 6 6| 34.7%| 12.99 8%| 4.1% 6| 1.8%| 1.89
(n=179) 7.1%]| 31.79 .9%| 37.9% 6.6%| | -8%
201 15 38.5%| 6 7%]| 12.69 o 1.6% 7% 1.79
(=157)] 40.8% 0.3%| 32.4% |6- %| 38.9%| 0.6% 4.0%| 1.6% 7%
1B (n= .8%| 63 = 2% 6% 6% 1.69
zﬁ(n—so) PP 1% 33.1% |270° 31.8%| 2.2% 3.6%| 2.4% 24?
A (n=65) 8.8%| 32.5%| 17. %) 41.4% 5.0%| 2.2% 2. %
3 35.4%| 6 5%]| 17.5% 6| 0.6% 2%| 2.29
B (n=53)| 39.6% 1.5%| 41.5%]| 2 5%| 27.5%| 2.5% 3.2%| 1.9% 2%
. o . <170
N 2R (=78 46 2; 71.7%| 37.7% |0.0% 30.8% 620° 1.3%| 1.3% 9%
:*L 5A (n=87) 34'5 61 59.0%| 33.3% 2|~3% 39.6% 3'86 4.6%| 1.5% 6.3%
5% 3% .89 .27
# 6A(n=77)| 33 8; 72.4%| 27.6% |g.5% 43.6%| | 3; 3.8%| 3.8% 31%
- 78 (n= .8%| 61.0% .3% 3%| 2.69 -8%| 1.9%
A (n=78)| 3 .0%| 36 33.3% 6%| O
3.5% %] 14 5| 2.3% 0%| 0
P — 6| 67.9% .3%| 44 6| 2.3% -0%
y| 25.79 6| 39.7% 2% 3 o 2.3%
7% of | .99 °
9A (n=81) 0| 52.7%| 36.59 2.8%| 48.7% %| 2.6%| 1.39 2.3%
e 29.6%| 67.9% 5%]| 14.9%]| 47 00 2.6%| 6.4% -3%| 3.9%
- 5)[20.0%| 69 ol 33.3% 11.1% 3%| 2.7% o 1.3%| 1.3%
A (n=78)| 34.6% ) 36.0% 4. o | | -2% 5.4%| 1.4% —
E 12R (=75) 4O-o<; 61.5%| 29.5% 7'0% 34.7% I.3<; 4.9%| 2.5% 0.0%
5] W (n= .0%| 65.39 - \7% 3%|  2.79 -5%| 2.5%
#= =775)| 37 3% 41.3% 33.3%| 2 7% 2.7% °
Wi (n= .5%| 65.39 6| 5.3% 6%| 6.49 7%| 2.7%
=120)| 2 .3%| 36.09% 6| 37.3% 4% 1.39 i
YTHLER 9.2%| 6 0% 11.99 2.7% 3% 1.39
. %2 (n=48 1.7%]| 3 .9%| 38.39 4.0% -3%
s |2pEa y| 22 0.8% 3% 2 4.0%
2 EHBR(M=187)| 3 9%| 60.4%]| 33 300 16.7%)] 40.8% 6%| 3.7% | 0° 1.3%
% HiA (=500 3.2%] 62.0%] 4 1. %| 8.3%| 35.49 4.2%| 5.0% 5%| 2.5%
EhEHTHE(n=] )| 37.8%| 66.2% L7oe] 960 43. %| 4.2%| 2.1% |.7%] 0.8%
ETHTS 39)| 41.7%] 68 6] 33.2%| 14.2% 9%| 5.9% %) 2.1%] 8.39
#(n=23)| 39.19 -3%| 34.5% 2% 37.6%| 2.09 2.1%| 1.6% %
1% 56.5% o] 11.5%| 36.09 0%| 4.49 o 1.6%
6| 43 6.0% %| 2
EARCETVE) 6| 1.4% 2% 1.09
%| 43 5.8% 0%
.5%| 0.09 ° 1.4%
.0%| 0.0% 1.4%
6| 0.0%| o
.0%
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2 | 2% g | va | #2 v .
Selom| mlmm|ie|Te |
+ < | 2% = & I‘ ?& B 2% 5 H ” bl z @
LElre o | ax v fo | 01| 2 .
| e | mE v [ BE | Ex || oo | 2
i T | o4 | HHE | o | 0 “ = | 5 4 =
Lo Iz % | | EY )
S el lwz |we | | Vs
% v A r 1R * /)
2ER=911)| 67.2%| 36.8%| 9.7%| 17.2%| 20.7%]| 30.2%| 9.9%| 8.7%| 3.5%
P (n=253)| 67.6%| 39.5%| 9.1%| 17.4%|22.1%| 31.6%| 7.1%| 8.7%| 2.4%
Bl(n=180)| 71.1%| 39.4%| 12.8%| 18.3%| 23.3%]| 29.4%]| 10.0%| 7.8% 1.7%
B[R(n=255)| 64.7%| 36.9%| 10.2%| 18.8%| 19.2%| 32.9%| | 1.0%| 7.5%| 3.9%
RPH(n=23)| 69.6%| 56.5%| 0.0%| 13.0%| 34.8%| 39.1%| 0.0%| 4.3%| 0.0%
P (n=23)| 60.9%| 56.5%| 13.0%| 26.1%| 13.0%| 39.1%| 8.7%| 8.7%| 4.3%
F:'?‘ NFR(n=15)] 80.0%| 26.7%| 20.0%| 6.7%| 6.7%| 26.7%]| 13.3%| 0.0%| 6.7%
E TH(M=55)|61.8%| 30.9%| 3.6%| 7.3%| |4.5%|29.1%| 18.2%| 14.5%| 7.3%
X BRE(n=13)| 61.5%| 30.8%| 15.4%| 30.8%| 30.8%| 7.7%| 7.7%| 15.4%| 7.7%
#BN(n=15) 73.3%| 33.3%| 0.0%| 6.7%|20.0%| 6.7%| 0.0%| 13.3%| 6.7%
KIEE(n=5)| 60.0%| 20.0%| 0.0%| 20.0%| 20.0%| 20.0%| 0.0%| 20.0%| 0.0%
Bl(n=13)] 69.2%| 38.5%| 0.0%| 7.7%|23.1%]| 15.4%| 23.1%| 7.7%| 7.7%
BLEE(n=42)| 73.8%| 7.1%| 1 1.9%| 19.0%]| 14.3%] 19.0%| 7.1%]| 14.3%| 4.8%
WA+ (n=4)| 50.0%| 50.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%|50.0%| 50.0%| 25.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%
201 7% (n=28)| 53.6%| 50.0%| 7.1%| 7.1%]| 17.9%| 35.7%| 10.7%| 10.7%| 3.6%
£ 2016%F(n=110)| 62.7%| 44.5%| 8.2%| 24.5%|21.8%| 39.1%| 6.4%| 6.4%| 0.0%
% 2015F(n=121)| 67.8%| 33.9%| 14.9%| 30.6%| 27.3%]| 30.6%| 9.9%| 6.6%| 2.5%
n 20145 (n=124)| 71.8%| 39.5%| 12.1%| 16.1%| 23.4%| 37.1%| 9.7%| 6.5%| 2.4%
;::_ 2013F(n=167)| 73.7%| 38.3%| 7.2%]| 10.8%]| 16.8%| 30.5%]| 8.4%]| 12.0%| 3.0%
2012% (n=179)| 66.5%| 39.7%| 8.4%| 13.4%|21.8%| 25.1%| | 1.2%| 10.1%| 5.0%
201 1 FE(n=157)| 65.0%]| 25.5%| 8.9%| 14.6%]| 18.5%| 22.3%]| 14.0%| 8.9%| 4.5%
I B(n=80)| 61.3%]| 35.0%| 7.5%]|21.3%]| 17.5%| 36.3%| 5.0%| 10.0%| 7.5%
2A(n=65)| 64.6%| 44.6%| |12.3%| 9.2%| 24.6%| 27.7%| 7.7%| 6.2% 1.5%
3A(n=53)| 67.9%| 37.7%| 5.7%| 13.2%]| 30.2%| 35.8%| 15.1%| 5.7% 1.9%
4B (n=78)| 66.7%| 33.3%| 7.7%| 15.4%| 26.9%| 23.1%| 7.7%| 6.4%| 0.0%
3 5 (n=87) 62.1%| 42.5%| 10.3%| 13.8%| 21.8%| 26.4%| 10.3%| 12.6%| 4.6%
i 6A(n=T77)] 66.2%| 26.0%| 14.3%]| 16.9%]| 16.9%| 26.0%| 9.1%| 13.0%| 6.5%
7 THA(n=T78)| 76.9%| 34.6%| 9.0%| 20.5%| 23.1%| 30.8%| 14.1%| 9.0%| 3.8%
A 8A (n=74)] 70.3%| 35.1%| 9.5%| 17.6%| 20.3%| 31.1%| 9.5%| 6.8%| 2.7%
9A(n=81)| 67.9%| 29.6%| 9.9%| 24.7%| | | .1%]| 29.6%| 14.8%| 6.2%| 4.9%
I0A (n=75)| 72.0%| 48.0%| 6.7%]| |18.7%| 28.0%| 38.7%| 8.0%| 4.0%| 0.0%
11 B(n=78)| 65.4%| 42.3%| 10.3%| 16.7%]| 15.4%| 29.5%| 6.4%| 10.3%| 3.8%
128 (n=75)| 69.3%]| 36.0%| 12.0%]| 17.3%]| 18.7%| 29.3%| 13.3%| 12.0% 1.3%
W5(n=775)| 67.4%| 36.9%| 10.1%]| 17.9%| 21.4%| 29.9%| 9.4%| 8.9%| 3.4%
% W\ (n=120)| 67.5%| 38.3%| 7.5%| 13.3%]| 18.3%| 33.3%| 12.5%| 7.5%| 2.5%
CTHHR(n=48)| 64.6%| 33.3%| 8.3%| 18.8%| 25.0%| 22.9%| 4.2%| 18.8%| 8.3%
s FHIHHERE(n=187)| 64.7%| 43.9%| 10.2%]| 17.1%] 20.3%]| 32.6%]| 1 1.2%]| 1 1.2%]| 2.7%
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LT (n=23) [ 78.3%| 30.4%| 4.3%| 21.7%]| 17.4%| 26.1%| 8.7%| 8.7%| 0.0%
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